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ENKAY PRODUCTS CORP. 660 ATKINS AVE., BROOKLYN, NY 11208*PH (718) 272-5570 * FAX (718) 272-1520

GENERAL INFORMATION ON CONDITION OF SALE
	
	 TERMS: 2% 10 Days - Net 30 Days. Past due accounts are subject to a 1 1/2% per
	 month service charge. We also accept Master Card, Visa, and American Express
	
	 PRICE: Subject to change without notice. All orders invoiced at prices in effect at 
	 time of shipment.

	 DELIVERY: F.O.B. our warehouse in Brooklyn, N.Y.

	 GUARANTEE: If any tool proves to be defective under conditions of normal use, 
	 we agree to repair or replace the tool. No merchandise may be returned without our 
	 written permission.

	 RETURN MERCHANDISE: All merchandise to be returned must have prior
	 authorization and all transportation charges must be prepaid. There will be a
	 minimum handling charge of 20% plus the cost of repacking and reconditioning.

	 ENKAY PRODUCTS CORP.’s responsibility for delivery ceases upon the 
	 acceptance of a shipment by a transportation company as evidence by a receipt from
	 a common carrier, the purchase and sale of all products being completed at point of 
	 shipment.

	 SERVICE CHARGE - SMALL ORDERS: Orders for less than $150.00 net will 
	 be subject to an extra charge of a minimum of $10.00.

All orders are subject to our acceptance.
All conditions and prices shown herein are subject to correction

because of error or omission

	 Mailing Address:	 Office & Warehouse Address:
	 ENKAY PRODUCTS CORP.	 ENKAY PRODUCTS CORP.
	 P.O. BOX 140700	 660 ATKINS AVE.
	 HOWARD BEACH, N.Y. 11414	 BROOKLYN, N.Y. 11208

Phone: (718) 272-5570
Fax: (718) 272-1520

e-mail: sales@enkayproducts.com
www.enkayproducts.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS
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ENKAY PRODUCTS CORP. 660 ATKINS AVE., BROOKLYN, NY 11208*PH (718) 272-5570 * FAX (718) 272-1520

ALUMINUM POLISHING KIT

STAINLESS STEEL POLISHING KIT

DELUXE POLISHING KIT

  • Set Includes:
	   1 - Each of Brown, Black, and White Compounds
	   1 - Each of a Mushroom, Cylinder, and Tapered Buffs
	   5 - Assorted Shaped Felt Cones
	   2 - Spiral Sewn Mounted Buffs
	   1 - Single Stitched Mounted Buff
	                          1 - Polishing Instructions	

     	 Shelf     Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	 Shelf
142	 1 pcs	   3

  • Set Includes:
	   1 - Each of Brown, Black, and Green Compounds
	   1 - Each of a Mushroom, Cylinder, and Tapered Buffs
	   5 - Assorted Shaped Felt Cones
	   2 - Spiral Sewn Mounted Buffs
	   1 - Single Stitched Mounted Buff
	                           1 - Polishing Instructions	

     	 Shelf     Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	 Shelf
143	 1 pcs	   3

• Set Includes:
1 - Each of 6 Compounds For Polishing Most Metals,

Wood, Plastic, and More
1 - Each of a Mushroom, Cylinder, Tapered, Facer Buff

	   5 - Assorted Shaped Felt Cones
	   2 - Spiral Sewn Mounted Buffs
	   1 - Single Stitched Mounted Buff
	                            1 - Polishing Instructions	

     	 Shelf     Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	 Shelf
144	 1 pcs	   4

1

BUFFING  AND  POLISHING

8” BUFFING & POLISHING KIT

  • Set Includes:
	                1 - Each of 4 Polishing Compounds	       

1 - 8”x 5/8” Spiral Sewn Buff
	   1 - 8”x 5/8” Treated Spiral Sewn Buff
	   1 - 8”x 5/8” Single Stitched Buff
	                         1 - Polishing Instructions	

     	 Shelf     Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
158-8K	 1 pcs	    6

6” BUFFING & POLISHING KIT

  • Set Includes:
	                1 - Each of 4 Polishing Compounds	       

1 - 6”x 1/2” Spiral Sewn Buff
	   1 - 6”x 1/2” Treated Spiral Sewn Buff
	   1 - 6”x 1/2” Single Stitched Buff
	                         1 - Polishing Instructions	

     	 Shelf     Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack		  Shelf
156-6K	 1 pcs	    5

10” BUFFING & POLISHING KIT

  • Set Includes:
	                1 - Each of 6 Polishing Compounds	       

1 - 10”x 3/4” Spiral Sewn Buff
	   1 - 10”x 3/4” Treated Spiral Sewn Buff
	   1 - 10”x 3/4” Single Stitched Buff

1 - 10”x 3/4” Airway Buff
1 - 10”x 3/4” Sisal Buff

	                         1 - Polishing Instructions	
     	 Shelf     Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack		   Shelf
158-10K	 1 pcs	    8



ENKAY PRODUCTS CORP. 660 ATKINS AVE., BROOKLYN, NY 11208*PH (718) 272-5570 * FAX (718) 272-1520

4 pc. POLISHING COMPOUND KIT 6 pc. POLISHING COMPOUND KIT

4 pc. BUFFING & POLISHING KIT 5 pc. BUFFING WHEEL &
POLISHING KIT

1 oz. POLISHING COMPOUNDS 6 pc. - 1 oz. POLISHING 
COMPOUND KIT

POLISHING COMPOUNDS

	 • Includes Black Emery,
	   Brown Tripoli, White
	   Diamond, & Red Rouge
	   Compounds
	 • Apply on Buffing Wheels
	   for Polishing Metals
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf     Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	 Shelf
150	 6 pcs	   8

     	 Shelf     Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	 Shelf
149-C	 6 pcs	  10

	 • Includes All Purpose Blue,   
	   Black Emery, Red Rouge,
	   Brown Tripoli, White
	   Diamond, and Green
	   Compounds
	 • Apply on Buffing Wheels
	   for Polishing Metals, 
	   Plastics, etc.
	 • Skin Packed

	 • Includes 2 - 2 1/2”
	   Mounted Buffing Wheels
	   and 4 oz. Red Rouge 
	   & White Diamond 
	   Compounds
	 • For Polishing Metals
	 • Skin Packed

	 • Includes 3 Buffing Wheels
	   with Mounting Hardware
	   and 1 oz. Red Rouge 
	   & White Diamond 
	   Compounds
	 • For Polishing Metals
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf     Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	 Shelf
151	 6 pcs	   6

     	 Shelf     Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	 Shelf
148	 6 pcs	   6

		        	 Shelf	 Wt/Lbs	
	 CAT #	             TYPE	 Pack	  Shelf
	 152	 4 oz. Red Rouge	 6 pcs	 2 1/2
	 152-W	 4 oz. White Diamond	 6 pcs	 2 1/2
	 152-BL	 4 oz. Black Emery	 6 pcs	 2 1/2
	 152-BR	 4 oz. Brown Tripoli	 6 pcs	 2 1/2
	 152-B	 4 oz. Blue	 6 pcs	 2 1/2
	 152-G	 4 oz. Green	 6 pcs	 2 1/2
	 140-R	 1 lb. Red Rouge	 1 pc	    1
	 140-W	 1 lb. White Diamond	 1 pc	    1
	 140-BL	 1 lb. Black Emery	 1 pc	    1
	 140-BR	 1 lb. Brown Tripoli	 1 pc	    1
	 140-G	 1 lb. Green	 1 pc	    1
	 140-B	 1 lb. Blue	 1 pc	    1

	 • Apply on Buffing Wheels for Polishing Metals, Plastics, etc.
                                        • Skin Packed

BUFFING  AND  POLISHING

2

	 • Apply on Buffing 
	   Wheels for 
	   Polishing Metals, 
	   Plastics, etc.
	 • Skin Packed

		        	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs	
	 CAT #	                TYPE	   Pack	  Shelf
	 152-1RC	 1 oz. Red Rouge	 6 pcs	   1/2
	 152-1WC	 1 oz. White Diamond	 6 pcs	   1/2
	 152-1BLC	 1 oz. Black Emery	 6 pcs	   1/2
	 152-1BRC	 1 oz. Brown Tripoli	 6 pcs	   1/2
	 152-1BC	 1 oz. Blue	 6 pcs	   1/2
	 152-1GC	 1 oz. Green	 6 pcs	   1/2	

	 • Includes All Purpose Blue,   
	   Black Emery, Red Rouge,
	   Brown Tripoli, White
	   Diamond, and Green
	   Compounds
	 • Apply on Buffing Wheels
	   for Polishing Metals, 
	   Plastics, etc.
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf     Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	 Shelf
149-1C	 6 pcs	  10



ENKAY PRODUCTS CORP. 660 ATKINS AVE., BROOKLYN, NY 11208*PH (718) 272-5570 * FAX (718) 272-1520 3

BUFFING  AND  POLISHING
Spiral Sewn

BUFFING WHEELS

AIRWAY BUFFING WHEELS

CAT #                CAT #                        	 Hole       	       	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk	 Carded	 Size	 Size	 Ply	 Pack	  Shelf
154-HB	 154-H	  4”	 1/2”	 60	 6 pcs	 1 1/8
156-HB	 156-H	  6”	 1/2”	 55	 6 pcs	 1 3/4
156-H80	 156-H80C	  6”	 1/2”	 80	 6 pcs	 2 3/4
158-HB	 158-H	  8”	 5/8”	 50	 6 pcs	 2 3/4
158-H80	 158-H80C	  8”	 5/8”	 80	 6 pcs	 4 1/2
158-10HB	 158-10H	  10”	 3/4”	 50	 6 pcs	 4 1/2

	 • For Polishing All Metals
	 • For Use With Polishing
	   Compounds

Treated - Spiral Sewn
BUFFING WHEELS

CAT #                CAT #                        	 Hole       	       	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk	 Carded	 Size	 Size	 Ply	 Pack	  Shelf
156-Y	 156-YC	  6”	 1/2”	 50	 6 pcs	     2
158-Y	 158-YC	  8”	 5/8”	 50	 6 pcs	  3 1/2
158-10Y	 158-10YC	  10”	 3/4”	 50	 6 pcs	     5

	 • For Polishing All Metals
	 • Chemically Treated
	   To Last Longer
	   and Provide More
	   Aggressive Cutting

Single Stitched
BUFFING WHEELS

CAT #                CAT #                        	 Hole       	       	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk	 Carded	 Size	 Size	 Ply	 Pack	  Shelf
162-6	 162-6C	  6”	 1/2”	 40	 6 pcs	 1 1/4
162-680	 162-680C	  6”	 1/2”	 80	 6 pcs	 2 1/2
162-8	 162-8C	  8”	 5/8”	 40	 6 pcs	 2 1/4
162-880	 162-880C	  8”	 5/8”	 80	 6 pcs	 4 1/2
162-10	 162-10C	  10”	 3/4”	 40	 6 pcs	 5 1/2
162-1080	 ------------	  10”	 3/4”	 80	 6 pcs	 5 3/4

CAT #                CAT #                        	 Hole       	       	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk	 Carded	 Size	 Size	 Ply	 Pack	  Shelf
156-AS	 156-ASC	  6”	 1/2”	 16	 6 pcs	 1 3/4
158-AS	 158-ASC	  8”	 5/8”	 16	 6 pcs	    3
158-10AS	 158-10ASC	 10”	 3/4”	 16	 6 pcs	 5 1/4

	 • Produces Less Heat Than
	   Standard Buffing Wheels
	 • Metal Hubs
	 • For Polishing All Metals
	 • For Use With Polishing
	   Compounds

SISAL BUFFING WHEELS

	 • Stiff Sisal Fibres For 
	   More Agressive Cutting
	 • For Polishing All Metals
	 • For Use With Polishing
	   Compounds

CAT #                CAT #                        	 Hole       	       	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk	 Carded	 Size	 Size	 Ply	 Pack	  Shelf
156-S	 156-SC	  6”	 1/2”	 11	 6 pcs	 1 1/2
158-S	 158-SC	  8”	 5/8”	 11	 6 pcs	 3 1/2
158-10S	 158-10SC	  10”	 3/4”	 11	 6 pcs	 5 1/4

Spiral Sewn
MOUNTED BUFFING WHEELS

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • For Polishing All Metals
	 • For Use With Polishing
	   Compounds

CAT #          	CAT #          	                     		  Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk            	 Carded           	  SIZE            	 Ply     	 Pack      	   Shelf
160	 160-C     2 1/2”& 3”	 35	 12 pcs	  1 1/8
160-2	 -------	 2 1/2”	 35	 12 pcs	    7/8
-------	 160-2C	 2 1/2”	 35	 6 pcs	    1/2
160-260	 -------	 2 1/2”	 60	 12 pcs	  1 1/4	
160-3	 -------	    3”	 46	 12 pcs	  1 1/4
-------	 160-3C	    3”	 46	 6 pcs	    3/4
160-360	 -------	    3”	 60	 12 pcs	  1 1/2
164	 -------	    4”	 42	 12 pcs	  1 1/8
-------	 164-C	    4”	 42	 6 pcs	    3/4
164-60M	 -------	    4”	 60	 12 pcs	  2 1/2	

Single Stitched
MOUNTED BUFFING WHEELS

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • For Polishing All Metals
	 • For The Final Buffing 
	   Stage to Bring Out The 
	   Highest Possible Luster
	 • For Use With Polishing
	   Compounds

                              	   Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #       Size 	 Ply    	  Pack    	  Shelf
162-3	  3”	 40	 12 pcs	     1
162-4	  4”	 40	 12 pcs	   1 1/2

	 • For Polishing All Metals
	 • For The Final Buffing 
	   Stage to Bring Out The 
	   Highest Possible Luster
	 • For Use With Polishing
	   Compounds
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BUFFING  AND  POLISHING
MUSHROOM BUFFS

CAT #          CAT #          		  Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk            	Carded          SIZE    	Pack     	   Shelf
162-2P	 162-2PC 	   2”	 6 pcs	   1/2
162-3P	 162-3PC	   3”	 6 pcs	   3/4
162-4P	 162-4PC	   4”	 6 pcs	  1 1/4	

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • For Polishing 
	   All Metals
	 • For Use With 
	   Polishing
	   Compounds

TAPERED BUFFS
	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • For Polishing 
	   All Metals
	 • For Use With 
	   Polishing
	   Compounds

CAT #          CAT #          		  Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk            	Carded          SIZE    	Pack     	   Shelf
162-13	 162-13C 	 Med	 6 pcs	   3/4
162-14	 162-14C	 Lg.	 6 pcs	     1	

CYLINDER BUFFS

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • For Polishing 
	   All Metals
	 • For Use With 
	   Polishing
	   Compounds

CAT #     	 CAT #          		  Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk        	 Carded           SIZE    	 Pack     	  Shelf
162-11	 162-11C   1 1/2”	 6 pcs	   3/4
162-12	 162-12C   2 1/4”	 6 pcs	     1	

FACER BUFFS

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • For Polishing 
	   All Metals
	 • For Use With 
	   Polishing
	   Compounds

CAT #          CAT #          		  Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk            	Carded          SIZE    	Pack     	   Shelf
162-17	 162-17C 	 Sm.	 6 pcs	   3/4
162-18	 162-18C	 Lg.	 6 pcs	     1	

MUSHROOM SCUFF 
BUFFS

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • For Paint and
	   Rust Removal

CAT #          CAT #          		  Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk            	Carded          SIZE    	Pack     	   Shelf
162-30	 162-30C 	   2”	 6 pcs	   1/2
162-35	 162-35C	   3”	 6 pcs	   3/4
162-40	 162-40C	   4”	 6 pcs	     1	

FELT CONES
	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • For Polishing 
	   All Metals and
	   Plastics
	 • For Use With 
	   Polishing
	   Compounds

CAT #          CAT #          	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk            	Carded       	 Pack     	   Shelf
153-19	 153-19C 	 6 pcs	   1/2
153-45	 153-45C	 6 pcs	   1/2
153-47	 153-47C	 6 pcs	   1/2
153-69	 153-69C	 6 pcs	   1/2
153-91	 153-91C	 6 pcs	   1/2	

3” TREATED BUFFING
WHEEL

	 • 1/4” Shank, 46 Ply
	 • For Polishing 
	   All Metals and
	   Plastics
	 • Chemically
	   Treated To  
	   Provide More
	   Aggressive Cutting

CAT #         	 CAT #                            	 Shelf    
Bulk	 Carded	   Type	 Pack	
160-3YM	 160-3YC      Mounted	 6 pcs
160-3YU	 -----------    Unmounted	 6 pcs

3” SISAL BUFFING
WHEEL

	 • 1/4” Shank, 11 Ply	
	 • For Polishing 
	   All Metals and
	   Plastics
	 • Sisal Fibers 
	   Provide More
	   Aggressive 
	   Cutting

7” WOOL POLISHING
PAD

	 • 1 1/2” Pile
	 • Hook & Loop
	   Backing
	 • For Polishing
	   & Compounding
	 • For Use With
	   Right Angle
	   Polishers
	 • Poly Bagged

     	 Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
180	 6 pcs	    5

EXTENDER SHAFT

GLASS POLISHING 
KIT

CAT # 	 CAT #      	 Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	 Carded       	 Pack     	  Shelf
422	 ------- 	 6 pcs	 1 1/8
-----	 422-3PC	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

	 • Fits All Standard
	   Power Drills
	 • Designed So You
	   Can Reach Those
	   Hard to Reach
	   Places
	 • Includes an
	   Adaptor For 
	   Metric or S.A.E.
	   Threads
	 • Carded Version
	   Includes a 
	   Mushroom Buff

 • For Polishing all Types of Glass
   and Plastics With Light Scratches
	 • Kit Includes: Compound, Buffing 

Pads, Holder & a Special 
  Cleaning Rag

                 • Blister Packed	  
     	 Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
21002	 1 pc	  1/2

CAT #         	 CAT #                            	 Shelf    
Bulk	 Carded	   Type	 Pack	
160-3SM	 160-3SC      Mounted	 6 pcs
160-3SU	 -----------    Unmounted	 6 pcs



ENKAY PRODUCTS CORP. 660 ATKINS AVE., BROOKLYN, NY 11208*PH (718) 272-5570 * FAX (718) 272-1520

POLISHING BONNETS

	 • Industrial Lambs
	   Wool Blend
	 • For Polishing
	   Cars, Boats, etc.
	 • Display Packed

                           	 Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #   	    Size   	 Pack    	  Shelf
195-5	  5 1/2”	 6 pcs	  3/4
195-6	  6 1/2”	 6 pcs	    1
195-7	    7”	 6 pcs	 1 1/2
195-9	    9”	 6 pcs       2

TERRY CLOTH
 BONNETS

                           	 Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #   	 Size   	 Pack    	  Shelf
188	  8”	 6 pcs	  1/4
190	  9”	 6 pcs	  1/4

	 • For Polishing
	   Cars, Boats, etc.
	 • Display Packed

POLISHING & 
SANDING KITS

	 • Includes 1 Each
	   of a Bonnet,
	   Backing Pad, &
	   Sanding Disc	
	 • For Polishing
	   Cars, Boats, etc.
	 • Display Packed

                           	 Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #   	 Size   	 Pack    	  Shelf
200	  5”	 6 pcs     2 1/2
201	  6”	 6 pcs	 3 1/2
192	  7”	 6 pcs	 4 3/4

ABRASIVES
 SANDING DRUM 
& SLEEVE - BULK

SANDING SLEEVES
BULK

CAT #         	 CAT #     	 Sleeve   Shank   Shelf
Bulk              	Carded	 Size   	  Size    	 Pack
278-1/2D	 -----------	 1/2”	 1/8”	 12 pcs
-----------	 278-1/2DC	 1/2”	 1/8”	 6 pcs
278-3/4D	 -----------	 3/4”	 1/8”	 12 pcs
-----------	 278-3/4DC	 3/4”	 1/8”	 6 pcs
276-D	 -----------	 1”	 1/4”	 12 pcs	

CAT #               Sleeve        	    Shelf  	  Wt/Lbs
Bulk            	      Size      	    Pack   	   Shelf
280-1/2	 1/2”x 1/2”	 100 pcs	  1/4
280-3/4	 3/4”x 3/4”	 100 pcs	  1/4
277	     1”x 1”	 100 pcs	    1

	 • Available in
	   Assorted Grits:
	   Fine, Medium,
	   or Coarse

DRUM SANDING 
KITS

CAT #                Sleeve         	 Shank  	  Shelf
Bulk            	       Size      	   Size    	  Pack
278-1/2	  1/2”x 1/2”	  1/8”	 6 pcs
278-3/4	  3/4”x 3/4”	  1/8”	 6 pcs
276-C	     1”x 1”	  1/4”	 6 pcs	

	 • Includes Mounted
	   Rubber Drum &
	   Assorted Sanding
	   Sleeves
	 • Skin Packed

SANDING SLEEVES
CARDED

	 • Assorted Grits:
	   Fine, Medium,
	   and Coarse on
	   Cards
	 • Skin Packed

CAT #               Sleeve        	  Sleeves  	    Shelf
Bulk            	      Size            Per Card  	   Pack
279-1/2	 1/2”x 1/2”	     10	   6 pcs
279-3/4	 3/4”x 3/4”	     10 	   6 pcs
277-C	     1”x 1”	       4 	   6 pcs

FIBER DISCS

	 • 7/8” Hole
	 • Hard Backing

                           	  	 Shelf     	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #   	 Size   	 GRIT   	 Pack      	  Shelf
317	  7”    50 - 120 	 36 pcs	 3 1/4
319	  7”	   36	 25 pcs	 3 1/4
320	  7”	   24	 25 pcs	    4
321	  7”	   16	 25 pcs	    5	
322	  5”	   24	 25 pcs	 1 1/2
323	  5”	   36	 25 pcs	 1 1/2
326    4 1/2”	   24	 25 pcs	 1 1/4
327    4 1/2”	   36	 25 pcs 	 1 1/4

50 pc. FLAP WHEEL
ASSORTMENT

	 • Assorted Sizes
	   From 1” to 3 1/4”
	 • Grits From 60 
	   up to 180 
	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • Display Boxed

     	 Shelf     	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
270	 1 asst.	    8

RUBBER SANDING 
BLOCKS

                           	 Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #   	 Size   	 Pack    	  Shelf
263-C	  6”	 6 pcs       3
263-9R	  9”	 6 pcs	    5

•Display Packed

RUBBER BACKING 
PADS

	 • 1/4” Shank
	   Arbor
	 • Used With 
	   Sanding Disc 
	   & Polishing
	   Bonnets
	 • Display Packed

                           	 Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #   	 Size   	 Pack    	  Shelf
198	  5”	 6 pcs       2
199	  6”	 6 pcs	  2 3/4
197	  7”	 6 pcs	    4

7” HEAVY DUTY 
RUBBER BACKING PAD

	 • 5/8”- 11 Thread
	 • 6600 RPM 
	   Rated
	 • For Use With
	   Hand Grinders
	   & Polishers

     	 Shelf     	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
53572	 6 pcs.	 5 1/4

5
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ABRASIVES & SAWS

GRINDING WHEELS

CAT #     	CAT #          		  Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk        	Carded           SIZE    	 Pack     	  Shelf
2452	 2452-C   4”X 1/2”	 6 pcs	 3 3/4
2454	 2454-C   5”X 3/4”	 6 pcs	    6
2457	 2457-C   6”X 3/4”	 6 pcs	    9

	 • Aluminum Oxide
	 • Industrial Quality
	 • 1/2” Hole
	 • Available in:
	   46 or 60 Grit

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • Aluminum 
	   Oxide
	 • Industrial 
	   Quality
	 • Blister 
	   Packed

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • Aluminum 
	   Oxide
	 • Industrial 
	   Quality
	 • Display Boxed 
	   or Blister 
	   Packed

25 pc. GRINDING
STONE ASSORTMENT

	 • Includes:
	   2 1/2” x 1” &
	   2” x 1” Stones
	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • Display Boxed

     	 Shelf     	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
221    1 Assort.	   13

50 pc. GRINDING
STONE ASSORTMENT

	 • Assorted Shapes,
	   Sizes, and Grits
	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • Display Boxed

     	 Shelf     	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
220    1 Assort.	    8

50 pc. MTD. GRINDING
POINT ASSORTMENT

	 • Assorted Shapes,
	   Sizes, and Grits
	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • Display Boxed

     	 Shelf     	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
250    1 Assort.	    6

2 1/2” x 1”
GRINDING STONE

3” x 1/2”
GRINDING STONE

6

DRESSING STICK

• Size: 6” x 1” x 1”
• Silicon Carbide

• For Redressing Grinding Wheels
• Skin Packed

     	          	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
         	 CAT #      	 Pack     	  Shelf
	 2470-C 	 6 pcs	 3 1/4

SHARPENING STONES

• Double Grit
• Aluminum Oxide  

CAT #  	CAT #          		  Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk      	Carded           SIZE    	 Pack        Shelf
290	 290-C    6”x 2”x 1”	 6 pcs	   1/2
291	 291-C    8”x 2”x 1”	 6 pcs	   3/4  	

POCKET HONE 
STONE

• Size 3” x 1” x 3/8”
• Aluminum Oxide  

CAT #  	 CAT #    	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	 Carded       Pack     	  Shelf
295	 295-C 	 12 pcs	 1 1/4

3” CUT OFF WHEEL

	 • 1/16” Thick
	 • 3/8” Hole
	 • Double 
	   Reinforced
	 • For Cutting 
	   Metal
	 • Carded Includes
	   5 Cut Off Wheels

4 pc. CUT OFF WHEEL
& MANDREL SET

	 • Consisting of:
	   3 - 3” Cut Off
	   Wheels and a
	   1/4” Shank
	   Mandrel
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf     	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
79135-3C   6 pcs.	 1 1/2

CAT #    	 CAT #        	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       	 Carded      	 Pack     	  Shelf
79135	 -------	 50 pcs	 1 1/2
-----	 79135-5C	 6 pcs	 2 1/2

WOOD SAWS
	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • Use For Cutting
	   Wood or Plastic
	 • Use With 1/4”
	   or Larger 
	   Electric Drills

CAT #     CAT #          	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk        Carded   SIZE    	 Pack     	  Shelf
382	 -------  	 3”	 12 pcs	 1 1/2
-----	 382-C   	3”	 6 pcs	    1
381	 -------   	 4”	 12 pcs	 1 1/2
-----	 381-C	 4”	 6 pcs	    1

CAT # 	 CAT #      	 Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	 Carded       	Pack     	  Shelf
225	 ------- 	 25 pcs	   10
-----	 225-C	 6 pcs	 2 1/2

     	 Shelf     	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
221-1C  	6 pcs	 3 1/2
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CHUCK & ARBOR CHUCK W/ADAPTER 3/8” KEYLESS 
CHUCK

	 • Turns a Bench
	   Grinder Into a
	   Stationary
	   Electric Drill
	 • Skin Packed

	 Arbor 	 Chuck	 Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
CAT#     	Size       	 Size        	Pack    	  Shelf
399	 1/2”     1/2”   	 3 pcs	 3 1/4
400	 5/8”   	 1/2”	 3 pcs	 3 1/4

	 • 1/2” Chuck With
	   1/4” Adapter
	 • Turns Any 1/4”
	   or 3/8” Drill
	   Into a 1/2” Drill
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf     	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
401  	 3 pcs.	 2 1/2

	 • 3/8” - 24
	   Threads
	 • Fits Most
	   3/8” Drills

CAT #    CAT #        Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      	Pack     	  Shelf
413	 413-C	 2 pcs	  1/2

TAPERED SPINDLES

• 4 1/2” Long, Right Hand Threads
• Threads Are Cut To Provide 
Firm Grip On Buffing Wheels
CAT #	 CAT # 	 Hole	 Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	 Carded  	 Size        	Pack    	  Shelf
392	 392-C 	 1/4”   	 6 pcs	   1/2
393	 393-C  	1/2”	 6 pcs	   1/2
394	 394-C	 5/8”	 6 pcs	   3/4

MOTOR ARBORS

	 • Holds Grinding,
	   Buffing, or Wire
	   Wheels With a
	   1/2” Hole
	 • Blister Packed

      	 Arbor	 Shelf   	 Wt//Lbs  	
CAT # 	 Size    	 Pack     	  Shelf
410-C	 1/2”	 6 pcs	    2
411-C	 5/8”	 6 pcs	    2

DRILL CHUCK ARBOR

1/4” MANDREL
With Mounting Hardware

	 • Includes: Screw, 2
	   Washers, & Arbor
	 • For Use With
	   Buffing Wheels, or
	   Stones With 1/4” 
	   Hole
	 • Bulk Packed

     	 Shelf     	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
418  	 25 pcs.	   1/4
 1/4” Mandrel Only
419	 100 pcs	  1/4

     	 Shelf     	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
415  	 6 pcs.	    1

DRILL CHUCK ARBOR

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • 1/2” Body Holds
	   All 1/2” Bore
	   Accessories
	  • Skin Packed

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • 1/2” Body Holds
	   All 1/2” Bore
	   Accessories
	  • Skin Packed

CAT #    CAT #        Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      	Pack     	  Shelf
416	 -------	 12 pcs	    2
-----	 416-C	 6 pcs	    1

1/4” SHANK MANDREL

	 • For Use With Cut
	   Off Wheels With
	   Either 1/4” or
	   3/8” Holes 
	 • Use With Drills
	   or Die Grinders

CAT #    CAT #        Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      	Pack     	  Shelf
417	 -------	 12 pcs	  1/2
-----	 417-C	 6 pcs	  1/4

PIN CHUCK SET
	 • Includes 3 Collets
	   Capacities:
	   0”- 1/32”,
	   1/32”- 1/16”, &
	   1/16”- 3/32”
	 • 1/4” Shank   
	 • For Securely Holding
	   Small Bits in a 
	   Drill Press, Lathe
	   or Portable Drill

CAT #    CAT #        Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      	Pack     	  Shelf
406	 406-C	 6 pcs	  3/4

KEYLESS FINGER
CHUCK

	 • Holds 0”- 1/8”
	   Drill Bits
	 • 1/4” Hex Shank   
	 • For Securely Holding
	   Small Bits in a 
	   Drill Press, Lathe
	   or Portable Drill

     	  Shelf     	Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
404-C  6 pcs.	    1

4 in 1 CHUCK KEY

	 • Fits Most
	   Standard 1/4” &
	   3/8” Power Drills

CAT #    CAT #        Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      	Pack     	  Shelf
424	 -------	 12 pcs	    3
-----	 424-C	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

CHUCKS & ARBORS
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Crimped Wire
WIRE CUP BRUSHES

	 • Industrial Quality
	 • 5/8”x 11 Thread
	 • Blister Packed

                           	 Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #   	 Size   	 Pack    	  Shelf
1823-C	 3”	 5 pcs     2 3/4
1824-C	 4”	 5 pcs	   5
1825-C	 5”	 5 pcs	 6 3/4
1826-C	 6”	 5 pcs	  10

Knotted
WIRE CUP BRUSHES

	 • Industrial Quality
	 • 5/8”x 11 Thread
	 • Blister Packed

	 • Industrial Quality
	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • Blister Packed

                           	 Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #   	 Size   	 Pack    	  Shelf
1828-C	 3”	 5 pcs     3 1/4
1829-C	 4”	 5 pcs	    6
1830-C	 5”	 5 pcs	 9 1/2

Mounted
KNOTTED CUP BRUSH

	 • Industrial Quality
	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • Blister Packed

                           	 Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #   	 Size   	 Pack    	  Shelf
1846-C	 3”	 5 pcs       3

1/4” Shank
WIRE CUP BRUSHES

CAT #     	 CAT #          		   	 Shelf
Bulk        	 Carded      Diam.      Wire    	 Pack
1841	 1841-C   	 2”   Coarse	 6 pcs
1842	 1842-C   	 2”	   Fine	 6 pcs
1843	 1843-C   	 3”	 Coarse	 6 pcs
1844	 1844-C	 3”	   Fine	 6 pcs

 END BRUSH

3 Piece
WIRE WHEEL SET

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • Includes
	   2” Cup Brush
	   2” Wire Wheel
	   3” Wire Wheel
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
1860-3C	 6 pcs	    3

WIRE WHEELS

1/4” Shank
WIRE WHEELS

CAT #     	CAT #          		  Shelf
Bulk        	Carded         Diam.        Wire    	 Pack
1858	 1858-C	 1 1/2”   Coarse	 6 pcs
1859	 1859-C   	1 1/2”	    Fine	 6 pcs
1860	 1860-C   	   2”	 Coarse	 6 pcs
1861	 1861-C	    2”	    Fine	 6 pcs
1862	 1862-C	    3”	 Coarse	 6 pcs
1863	 1863-C	    3”	    Fine	 6 pcs
1864	 1864-C	    4”	 Coarse	 6 pcs
1865	 1865-C	    4”	    Fine	 6 pcs

KNOTTED END BRUSH

	 • Industrial Quality
	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • Blister Packed

                           	 Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #   	 Size   	 Pack    	  Shelf
1850-C	 1”	 6 pcs    1 1/4

Mounted
KNOTTED WIRE 

WHEEL

	 • Industrial Quality
	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • Blister Packed

                           	 Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #   	 Size   	 Pack    	  Shelf
1867-C	 3”	 5 pcs      2

WIRE WHEELS
1/2” Hole

WIRE WHEELS
Thickness: 3 rows

CAT #     	CAT #          		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk        	Carded         Diam.        Wire    	 Pack	 Shelf
1800	 1800-C	    3”     Coarse	 6 pcs	    1
1801	 1801-C   	   3”	    Fine	 6 pcs	    1
1802	 1802-C   	   4”	 Coarse	 6 pcs	 1 3/4
1803	 1803-C	    4”	    Fine	 6 pcs	 1 3/4
------	 1804-C	    6”	 Coarse	 6 pcs	 4 1/2
1805	 1805-C	    6”	    Fine	 6 pcs	    4	

           					    Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #  	 Diam.        Wire  	 Hole  	 Pack	 Shelf
1814	   6”      Coarse	 1/2”	 1 pcs	 1 1/2
1815	   6”	 Fine	 1/2”	 1 pcs	 1 1/2
1818	   8”      Coarse	 5/8”	 1 pcs	   3

8

                           	 Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #   	 Size   	 Pack    	  Shelf
1848-C	 1”	 5 pcs      1

• Individually Boxed
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25 pc.WIRE CUP BRUSH
ASSORTMENT 

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • 2” & 3” Coarse & Fine Assorted

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
1852    	 1 asst.	    5

36 pc. CUP BRUSH &
WHEEL ASSORTMENT 

	 • 1/4” Shank
• Coarse & Fine Assorted

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
1875    	 1 asst.	    5

50 pc. WIRE WHEEL
 ASSORTMENT 

	 • 1/4” Shank
• 1 1/2”- 2” Coarse & Fine Assorted

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
1870    	 1 asst.	    4

50 pc. WIRE WHEEL
 ASSORTMENT 

	 • 1/4” Shank
• 3” & 4” Coarse & Fine Assorted

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
1880    	 1 asst.	    8

9

TUBE BRUSHES

           			    Wire       Overall	   Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #  	Diam.    Type        Length 	   Pack	 Shelf
1600	 3/8”   Brass	 18”	 10 pcs	 1 1/2
1601	 1/2”	 Brass	 18”	 10 pcs	 1 1/2
1602	 3/4”  	Brass	 18”	 10 pcs	 1 1/2
1610	 3/4”	 S.Steel	 16”	 10 pcs	 1 1/2

SHOE HANDLE
BRUSH

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
1641     12 pcs	 3 1/4
1642     12 pcs	    4
      ( with scraper )

	 • 4 x 16 Rows
	 • Hardwood Handle

LONG HANDLE
BRUSH

	 • 3 x 19 Rows
	 • Hardwood Handle

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
1651     12 pcs	    3
1648     12 pcs	 3 1/4
      ( with scraper )

BRASS WIRE
BRUSH

	 • 4 x 16 Rows
	 • Hardwood Handle

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
1665     12 pcs	 1 1/2

MINI WIRE BRUSH 3 pc. MINI WIRE
BRUSH SET

PLASTIC HANDLE
BRUSHES

• 3 x 13 Rows
• Hardwood Handle

CAT #     CAT #          	   Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk        Carded           Wire.        	  Pack    	  Shelf
1660	 1660-C     Brass   	  12 pcs	    1
1662	 1662-C   Stainless	  12 pcs	    1

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
1660-3C 	12 pcs	 1 1/2

	 • Consisting of 
	   1 Each: Brass,
	   Stainless,
	   and Nylon 
	 • Blister Packed 	 • 3 x 8 Rows

	 • Bulk Only
	            	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #        Wire.          Pack    	  Shelf
1670     Brass   	  12 pcs	    1
1671   Stainless	  12 pcs	    1

WIRE WHEELS & BRUSHES
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ROTARY FILES

CAT #    	 CAT #        	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       	 Carded      	 Pack     	 Shelf
363-2	 363-2C	 6 pcs	  1/2
363-3	 363-3C	 6 pcs	  1/2
363-4	 363-4C	 6 pcs	  1/2
363-5	 363-5C	 6 pcs	  1/2
363-6	 363-6C	 6 pcs	  1/2
363-7	 363-7C	 6 pcs	  1/2
363-8	 363-8C	 6 pcs	  1/2
363-9	 363-9C	 6 pcs	  1/2

	         • 1/4” Shank
	 • For Use on Soft Metals,
	     Wood, Plastic, Etc. 

HIGH SPEED ROTARY FILES

CAT #    	 CAT #        	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       	 Carded      	 Pack     	 Shelf
364-1	 364-1C	 6 pcs	  1/2
364-2	 364-2C	 6 pcs	  1/2
364-3	 364-3C	 6 pcs	  1/2
364-4	 364-4C	 6 pcs	  1/2
364-5	 364-5C	 6 pcs	  1/2
364-6	 364-6C	 6 pcs	  1/2
364-7	 364-7C	 6 pcs	  1/2
364-8	 364-8C	 6 pcs	  1/2
364-9	 364-9C	 6 pcs	  1/2
364-10	 364-10C	 6 pcs	  1/2

	         • 1/4” Shank
	 • For Use on Hard and
            Soft Metals 
	 • Maximum 6000 R.P.M.

36 pc. ROTARY FILE &
RASP ASSORTMENT

	                  • 1/4” Shank
	   • For Cutting Soft Metals, Wood,
                     Plastic, Etc. 
	               • Assorted Shapes
• Display Boxed For Counter Display

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
366   	 1 asst.	 2 3/4

72 pc. H.S. ROTARY
FILE ASSORTMENT

	                  • 1/4” Shank
	   • For Cutting Hard & Soft Metals
	               • Assorted Shapes
• Display Boxed For Counter Display

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
364-72 	 1 asst.	   18

ROTARY RASPS

CAT #    	 CAT #        	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       	 Carded      	 Pack     	 Shelf
365-51	 365-51C	 6 pcs	  1/2
365-52	 365-52C	 6 pcs	  1/2
365-53	 365-53C	 6 pcs	  1/2
365-54	 365-54C	 6 pcs	  1/2

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • For Cutting
	   Soft Metal,
	   Wood, Plastic,
	   Etc. 

HOLE ENLARGER
	 • 3/8” Shank
	 • Enlarges Holes
	   From 1/8”- 15/16”
	 • For Use on Soft
	   Metals, Wood, 
	   Plastic, Etc
	 • Skin Packed

H.S. STEP DRILLS
	 • High Speed Steel
	   for Cutting Metals,
	   Plastic & Wood
	 • Double Fluted
	 • Skin Packed
           	 Shank	      Step	 Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #  	 Size    	     Sizes      	 Pack	 Shelf
358-C	 1/4”  1/8”- 1/2”	 6 pcs	  1/3
359-C	 3/8”	 1/4”- 3/4”	 6 pcs	  2/3
359-7/8C	 3/8”  	3/16”-7/8”	 6 pcs	   1
359-1 3/8C	 3/8”	 1/4”- 1 3/8”	 6 pcs	 1 1/4

COUNTER SINKS

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • For Use on Soft
	   Metals, Wood, 
	   Plastic, Etc
	 • Skin Packed

   	         	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #   	 Size	 Pack     	  Shelf
361-C	 1/2”	 6 pcs	   1/2
362-C	 3/4”	 6 pcs	   1/2

1/4” DRILL SAW

	   • Drills, Saws, Cuts, and Reams
	             • Titanium Coated
	       • For Use on Metal, Wood, 
                     and Plastics
	                 • Skin Packed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
550-C	 6 pcs	   3/4

10

ROTARY FILES & RASP

8 pc. ROTARY FILE
ASSORTMENT

     	  Shelf  	Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
363-1-8C	 6 pcs	    4

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • For Use on Soft
	   Metals, Wood, 
	   Plastic, Etc
	 • Skin Packed

3 pc. ROTARY FILE
ASSORTMENT

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
364-1410C	 6 pcs	   3/4

	 • 1/4” Shank
	 • For Use on 
	   Hard or Soft
	   Metals
	 • Skin Packed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
360-C	 6 pcs	   3/4
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1/8” H.S. DOUBLE
ENDED DRILL BIT

DRILL INDEX

	 • Metal Case 
	   With Metal 
	   Insert
	 • Holds 29 Drill
	   Bits Sizes 
	   1/16”- 1/2”

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
556	 6 pcs	     5

10 pc. HOLESAW SET
	 • Set Includes:
	   2 Mandrels, an
	   Allen Wrench
	   & 8 Holesaws -
	   3/4”, 7/8”, 1 1/8”,
	   1 1/4”, 1 1/2”, 
	   1 3/4”, 2 1/8”, 
	   and 2 1/2”
	 • For Wood 
	   or Plastic      	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs

CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
376	 6 pcs	    8

LOCK INSTALLATION
KIT 

	 • Set Includes:
	   2 1/8” Holesaw,
	   7/8” Wood Bit,
	   and a Mandrel
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
377	 6 pcs	 2 3/4

Right Angle
DRILL ATTACHMENT

	 • Heavy Duty Steel 
	   Construction
	 • Equipped With
	   a 3/8” Keyless
	   Chuck
	 • Fits Any 3/8” or
	   Larger Drill
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
425	 1 pcs	 2 3/4

	 • Heavy Duty 
	   Plastic Case
	 • Equipped With
	   a 3/8” Keyless
	   Chuck
	 • Fits Any 3/8” or
	   Larger Drill
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
427	 1 pcs	 2 3/4

2 pc. Wood Bit
EXTENSION SET

	      • Set Includes: 1 - 6” & 1 -12”
			   Extension
	   • Fits All Standard Size Wood Bits
	                    • 1/4” Shank
                   • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
584-C	 6 pcs	    1

	  • Designed to Fit 1/4” Hex Shank
	          Wood Bits and Screwbits
	     • Heavy Duty Construction to 
	  	   Handle High Torque
	                    • 1/4” Shank
                   • Blister Packed

   	         	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #   	 Size	 Pack     	  Shelf
580-C	 6”	 6 pcs	   3/4
582-C	 12”	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

10 pc. Mini Hex Shank
DRILL BIT SET

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • Sizes: #51- #60
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
548	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

7 pc. Hex Shank
DRILL BIT SET

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • Sizes: 1/16”, 
	   5/64”, 3/32”, 
	   7/64”, 1/8”,
	   5/32”, & 3/16”
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
549	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

10 pc. Mini
DIAMOND DRILL SET

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Sizes: #42- #70
	 • For Drilling
	   Glass, Ceramic,
	   & Metal
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
543-C	 6 pcs	  1/2

11

DRILL  ACCESSORIES

	 • 1/4” Keyless
	   Chuck
	 • 10,000 RPM	
	 • Can Be Used 
	   With Standard
	   Drills or Bench
	   Grinders
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
115-C	 1 pcs	  1/2

Heavy Duty
FLEX SHAFT

Quick Release
WOOD BIT EXTENSION

Right Angle
DRILL ATTACHMENT

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
552-T	 6 pcs	 1 1/4

• Shelf Packed in a Hangable 
Storage Tube

• 12 Drill Bits Per Tube
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PRECISION DRILL  ACCESSORIES

• Variable Speed: 8,000 to 30,000 RPM
• 135W, 120V, ac 50 - 60HZ

• Handy Carrying Case
• Over 40 Accessories Including

a Flex Shaft
• Lifetime Warranty

     	 Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
101	 1 pc	     4

101 ROTARY TOOL KIT
Multi - Purpose Hobby Tool

REPLACEMENT 
BRUSHES

	 • Designed To Fit
	   High Speed Rotary
	   Tools Made By:
	   Enkay Products,
	   Dremel®, and
	   Sears Craftsman®
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
122-C	 6 pcs	  3/4

FLEX SHAFT

	 • Designed To Fit
	   High Speed Rotary
	   Tools Made By:
	   Dremel®, and
	   Sears Craftsman®
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
110	 1 pc	    1

KEYLESS CHUCK

	 • Designed To Fit
	   High Speed Rotary
	   Tools Made By:
	   Dremel®, and
	   Sears Craftsman®
	 • Capacity: 0”- 1/8”

CAT #    CAT #        	Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      	Pack     	  Shelf
397	 397-C	 6 pcs	    1

8 pc. MINI DRILL 
 ACCESSORY SET

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Consisting of:
	   Bristle & Wire
	   Brushes, Felt
	   Wheel, Grinding
	   Stones & Burrs
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
375	 6 pcs	  1/2

7 pc. MINI DRILL 
 ACCESSORY SET

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Consisting of:
	   1- Buffing Wheel
	   1- Felt Wheel
	   2- Cut Off Wheels
	   2- Mini Saw Blades 
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
374	 6 pcs	  3/4

Multi Purpose
CUTTING BITS

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
553-C	 6 pcs	  1/3

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Includes 5 Bits
	 • Cuts Wood,
	   Plastic, Drywall,
	   Fiberglass, Vinyl,
	   Laminate, and
	   Aluminum 
	 • Skin Packed

12
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PRECISION DRILL  ACCESSORIES
1/8” MINI DRILL SAW

100 pc. DRILL
ACCESSORY ASST.

	 • Titanium Coated
	 • Drills, Saws,
	   Reams & Cuts
	 • For Use on Wood,
	   Plastic, & Metal
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
551-C	 6 pcs	  3/4

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Cuts Ceramic
	   Wall Tile, Plaster,
	   and Cement 
	   Board
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
372-2C	 6 pcs	  1/8

	                 • 1/8” Shank
    • Consisting of Buffing Wheels,
  Burrs, Mini Saws, Sanding Drums
  Mounted Points, Wire Wheels, etc. 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
2000    	 1 asst.	    4

TILE CUTTING BIT

100 Piece
MOUNTED POINT

ASSORTMENT

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Assorted Shapes,
	   Sizes, & Grits

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
257    1 disp. box	 1 1/2
260    50 pc. bulk	    1

MOUNTED POINTS

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Assorted Shapes
	 • Skin Packed

                Pcs. Per  Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #        Card	 Pack     	  Shelf
255	  4	 6 pcs	   1/2
255-1C	  1	 6 pcs	   1/8
255-2C	  1	 6 pcs	   1/8
255-3C	  1	 6 pcs	   1/8

Chain Saw Sharpening
GRINDING POINTS

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Precision Ground
	   For Quick and
	   Easy Sharpening
	   of Chain Saw
	   Blades

CAT #	 CAT # 		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	 Carded  	 Size        	Pack    	  Shelf
255-4	 255-4C 	 5/32”  	6 pcs	  1/8
255-5	 255-5C  	3/16”	 6 pcs	  1/8
255-6	 255-6C	 7/32”	 6 pcs	  1/8

36 pc. Mini Carbide
BURR ASSORTMENT

	                 • 1/8” Shank
         • Assorted Shapes & Sizes

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
372-36      1 asst.	  3/4
372     100 pcs bulk	    2

100 pc. Mini Bristle
BRUSH  ASSORTMENT

	                 • 1/8” Shank
         • Assorted Shapes & Sizes

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
175         1 asst.	 1 1/2
174     50 pcs bulk	  3/4

MINI BRISTLE
BRUSH SETS

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Assorted 
	   Hardness
	 • 2 Per Card
	 • Skin Packed

                	   	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #          Style	 Pack     Shelf
174-1C	 Soft	 6 pcs	   1/8
174-2C	 Med	 6 pcs	   1/8
174-3C   Hard	 6 pcs	   1/8

36 pc. FLAP WHEEL
ASSORTMENT

	                   • 1/8” Shank
      • 5/8” & 1” Diameter Wheels
                  • Assorted Grits

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
1990    	 1 asst.	  1/2

FLAP WHEELS

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • For Use On 
	   Wood, Metal,
	   and Plastic
	 • Assorted
	   Grits

CAT #	 CAT # 		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	 Carded  	 Size      Pack    	  Shelf
1988	 1988-C 	 5/8”  	6 pcs	  1/8
1989	 1989-C  	1”	 6 pcs	  1/8

7/8” SANDING DISC SET

	 • Set Includes:
	   10 - Assorted
	   Grit Discs &
	   1 - 1/8”
	   Mandrel
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
1995-C	 6 pcs	  1/4
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PRECISION DRILL  ACCESSORIES
20 pc. DIAMOND 

 POINT SET
	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Assorted Shapes
	   and Sizes
	 • Excellent For
	   Shaping Glass,
	   Plastic, Metals,
	   and Ceramics 

CAT #    CAT #        	Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      	Pack     	  Shelf
370	 -------	 10 pcs	    2
-----	 370-C	 6 pcs	  3/4

2 pc. DIAMOND 
 POINT SET

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Assorted Shapes
	   and Sizes	
	 • Skin Packed
     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
370-1C	 6 pcs	  1/4
370-2C	 6 pcs	  1/4
370-3C	 6 pcs	  1/4
370-4C	 6 pcs	  1/4
370-5C	 6 pcs	  1/4
370-6C	 6 pcs	  1/4

Diamond Chain Saw 
SHARPENING POINTS

	                 • 1/8” Shank
  • Precision Ground For Quick and
             Easy Sharpening of 
              Chain Saw Blades

CAT #    	 CAT #        	  	 Shelf
Bulk       	 Carded      	 Size     	 Pack
370-5/32	 370-5/32C	 5/32”	   6
370-3/16	 370-3/16C	 3/16”	   6
370-7/32	 370-7/32C	 7/32”	   6

MINI WIRE WHEELS
 & CUP WHEELS

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Assorted Shapes
	   and Sizes
	 • Skin Packed

     	  Brush 	  Shelf
CAT #	  Type	  Pack
1890-1C   3/4” Steel	  6 pcs
1890-2C   3/4” Brass	  6 pcs
1890-3C   1” Steel	  6 pcs
1890-4C   1” Brass	  6 pcs
1890-5C   Steel Cup	  6 pcs
1890-6C   Brass Cup	  6 pcs

 DIAMOND POINT 
ASSORTMENTS

	                  • 1/8” Shank
       • Assorted Shapes and Sizes

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
370-48         1 asst.	    1
370-300  300 pcs bulk	    2

36 pc. Diamond Chain Saw 
 SHARPENING POINT 

ASSORTMENT

	                 • 1/8” Shank
  • Precision Ground For Quick and
             Easy Sharpening of 
              Chain Saw Blades

     	    Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	    Pack	  Shelf
370-36	  1 asst.	 1 1/2

72 pc. Mini 
 WIRE WHEEL
 ASSORTMENT

	                  • 1/8” Shank
  • Assorted Sizes of Brass & Steel
               Wheels and Cups

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
1890-72       1 asst.	 1 1/2
1890       50 pcs bulk	    1

 CARBIDE BURRS
	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Double Cut For
	   Rapid Stock
	   Removal

CAT #    	 CAT #        	Shelf   
Bulk       	 Carded      	 Pack
367-1	 367-1C	 6 pcs
367-2	 367-2C	 6 pcs
367-3	 367-3C	 6 pcs
367-4	 367-4C	 6 pcs
367-5	 367-5C	 6 pcs
367-6	 367-6C	 6 pcs
367-7	 367-7C	 6 pcs

35 pc. CARBIDE BURR 
 ASSORTMENT

	                  • 1/8” Shank
         • Double Cut For Rapid 
                  Stock Removal

     	    Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	    Pack	  Shelf
367-35	  1 asst.	 1 1/2

36 pc. Rotary
 STEEL CUTTER
 ASSORTMENT

	                  • 1/8” Shank
         • Assorted Shapes &Sizes

     	    Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	    Pack	  Shelf
369-36	  1 asst.	   1/2

 ROTARY STEEL 
CUTTERS

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • For Use on Wood,
	   Soft Metals, &
	   Plastics

CAT #    	 CAT #        	Shelf   
Bulk       	 Carded      	 Pack
369-1	 369-1C	 6 pcs
369-2	 369-2C	 6 pcs
369-3	 369-3C	 6 pcs
369-4	 369-4C	 6 pcs
369-5	 369-5C	 6 pcs
369-6	 369-6C	 6 pcs
369-7	 369-7C	 6 pcs

 8 pc. ROTARY STEEL 
CUTTER SET

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Assorted Shapes
	   and Sizes
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
369	 6 pcs	  1/2
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PRECISION DRILL  ACCESSORIES
36 pc. MINI BURR 

 ASSORTMENT

	                  • 3/32” Shank
               • Assorted Shapes

     	    Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	    Pack	  Shelf
368-36	  1 asst.	  1/2

2 pc. MINI BURR SETS 
	 • 3/32” Shank
	 • For Etching &	
    Shaping Wood,
	   Metal, & Plastic
	 • Skin Packed

   	        	 Shelf   
CAT #      	 Shape     	 Pack
368-1C	 flame	 6 pcs
368-2C	 cone	 6 pcs
368-3C	 Inv. cone	6 pcs
368-4C	 wheel	 6 pcs
368-5C	 ball	 6 pcs

8 pc. MINI BURR SET 

	 • 3/32” Shank
	 • Assorted Shapes
	 • For Etching &	
    Shaping Wood,
	   Metal, & Plastic
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
368	 6 pcs	  1/2

48 pc. FELT BOB 
 ASSORTMENT

	                  • 3/32” Shank
               • Assorted Shapes
• For Use With Polishing Compounds

     	    Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	    Pack	  Shelf
165-48	  1 asst.	  1/2

MINI FELT BOBS 
	 • 3/32” Shank
	 • Use With Polishing Compounds

CAT #    	 CAT #        	 Shelf   
Bulk       	 Carded      	 Pack
165-41	 -------	 12 pcs
-------	 165-41C	 6 pcs
165-42	 -------	 12 pcs
-------	 165-42C	 6 pcs
165-43	 -------	 12 pcs		
-------	 165-43C	 6 pcs
165-44	 -------	 12 pcs
-------	 165-44C	 6 pcs
165-45	 -------	 12 pcs
-------	 165-45C	 6 pcs

5 pc. FELT BOB SET 

	 • 3/32” Shank
	 • Assorted Shapes
	 • For Use With 
	   Polishing 
	   Compounds
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
165-55C	 6 pcs	  1/2

36 pc. FELT WHEEL 
 DISPLAY

	                  •1/8” Shank
                 • 1” Diameter
   • For Cleaning & Polishing Metals

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
165-36      1 asst.	  1/2
165       12 pcs bulk	  1/8

2 pc. FELT WHEEL SET 

	 • Replacement
	   Wheels For
	   No. 165
	 • 1” Diameter	
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
165-2C	 6 pcs	  1/4

7 pc. Mini
FELT BOB SET

	                  •1/8” Shank
      • Convenient Cassette Holder 
  • For Polishing Metals, Plastic, etc.

CAT #    	CAT #        	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       	Carded      	 Pack     	 Shelf
165-7	 165-7C	 6 pcs	    1

 SATIN FINISH BUFF 
	 • 3/32” Shank
	 • For Producing
	   a Satin Finish
	   on Precious
	   Metals	

CAT #   	  CAT #       		   Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       	 Carded      	    Size	 Pack     	  Shelf
1981	 -------	   3/4”	 12 pcs	  1/4
------	 1981-C	   3/4”	 6 pcs	  1/4
1983	 -------	    1”	 12 pcs	  1/4
------	 1983-C	    1”	 6 pcs	  1/4
1983-1 1/2	-------	 1 1/2”	 12 pcs	  1/4
------      1983-1 1/2C	 1 1/2”	 6 pcs	  1/4

36 pc. SATIN FINISH
 BUFF ASSORTMENT

	                  •3/32” Shank
                • Assorted Sizes 

     	    Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	    Pack	  Shelf
1984-36	  1 asst.	  1/2

 FELT WHEEL  

	 • 3/32” Shank
	 • 7/8” Diameter
	 • Extra Thick	

CAT #   	  CAT #        Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       	 Carded      	 Pack     	  Shelf
165-13	 -------	 12 pcs	 1/4
-----	 165-13C	 6 pcs	  1/4
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PRECISION DRILL  ACCESSORIES
20 pc. MINI BUFFING

 WHEEL ASSORTMENT

	                  • 1/8” Shank
                • Assorted Sizes
                 • For Use With 
             Polishing Compounds

     	    Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	    Pack	  Shelf
166-20	  1 asst.	  1/4

MINI BUFFING 
WHEELS

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • For Use With
	   Polishing
	   Compounds

CAT #   	  CAT #       	    	 Shelf
Bulk       	 Carded      	 Size     	 Pack
159-7/8	 -------	 7/8”	 12 pcs
159-1	 -------	   1”	 12 pcs
159-1 1/2	 -------	 1 1/2”	 12 pcs
--------- 159-1 1/2MC	 1 1/2”	 6 pcs

2 pc. MINI 
 POLISHING KIT

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Consisting of: a
	   1 1/2” Buff and
	   a 1” Felt Wheel
	 • For Use With
	   Polishing
	   Compounds
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
161	 6 pcs	  1/4

MINI POLISHING KIT
	 • Consisting of: 1 
	   each of a 7/8”and 1” 
	   Buffing Wheel, a 1” 	
	   Felt Wheel, and a
	   1/8” Shank Mandrel 
	 • For Use With
	   Polishing
	   Compounds
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
167-C	 6 pcs	  1/4

MINI JEWELRY
POLISHING KIT

	 • Consisting of: 
	   1 each of a 7/8”
	   and 1” Buffing 
	   Wheel, 1” Felt 
	   Wheel, Jewelers
	   Rouge, and a
	   1/8” Shank 
	   Mandrel 
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
373	 6 pcs	  1/2

2 pc. BUFFING 
WHEELS

	 • For Use With
	   Polishing
	   Compounds
	 • Replacement
	   Buffs For The
	   No. 159 Series
	 • Skin Packed

CAT #   	  	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk        	 Size     	 Pack     	 Shelf
159-7/8C	 7/8”	 6 pcs	  1/4
159-1C	  1”	 6 pcs	  1/4
159-1 1/2C	 1 1/2”	 6 pcs	  1/2

 REINFORCED
CUT OFF WHEELS

	 • Fiberglass
	   Reinforced
	 • For Cutting All
	   Types Of Metals

CAT #  	CAT #   	 Pcs Per  	 Hole   	Shelf
Bulk	 Carded	  Card	 Size	 Size	 Pack
288	 -------		  1 1/2”	 1/8”	 100 pcs
-----	 288-5C	   5	 1 1/2”	 1/8”	 6 pcs
288-2	 -------		  2”	 1/4”	 100 pcs
-----   288-2-5C  5	 2”	 1/4”	 6 pcs 

Mounted
REINFORCED 

CUT OFF WHEELS
	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Fiberglass
	   Reinforced
	 • For Cutting All
	   Types Of Metals
CAT #  	  CAT #   	 Pcs Per  	 Hole   	Shelf
Bulk	  Carded	  Card	 Size	 Size	 Pack
289	  -------		  1 1/2”	 1/8”	 12 pc
-----	  288-C	    3	 1 1/2”	 1/8”	 6 pcs
288-2M	-------		  2”	 1/4”	 12 pc
-----        288-2C    3	 2”	 1/4”	 6 pcs 

2” REINFORCED
CUT OFF WHEEL SET

	 • Includes a 1/8” 
	   and a 1/4” Shank
	   Mandrel and 
	   10 - 2” Cut Off
	   Wheels
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
288-2-12C	 6 pcs 	    1

1 1/4” CUT OFF 
WHEELS

	 • 1/16” Hole
	 • For Cutting All
	   Types Of Metals
	 • # 286 Includes
	   a 1/8” Shank
	   Mandrel

CAT #  	 CAT #      Pcs Per  	Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk	  Carded      Card	 Pack	  Shelf
287	  -------		  100 pcs	  3/4
-----	 286	  3	 6 pcs	   1/4
-----   	286-5C  	  5	 6 pcs	   1/2 

MINI SAW SET

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • Includes a 1/2”
	   and  a 5/8” 
	   Diameter 
	   Saw Blades	  	
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
383-C	 6 pcs	  1/4

4 pc. MINI SAW 
BLADE SET

	 • Includes 2 ea.
	  1/2” and  5/8” 
	   Diameter 
	   Saw Blades	  	
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
383-4C	 6 pcs	  1/4
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3/4” DIAMOND 

WHEEL SET
	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • For Cutting &
	   Grinding Metal,
	   Glass, Plastic, 	
 	  and Ceramics
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
390-C	 6 pcs	  1/4

4 pc. 3/4” DIAMOND 
WHEEL SET

	 • For Cutting &
	   Grinding Metal,
	   Glass, Plastic, 	
 	  and Ceramics
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
390-4C	 6 pcs	  1/4

36 pc. DIAMOND 
WHEEL DISPLAY

	                  • 1/8” Shank
          • 3/4” Diamond Wheels    

     	        Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
         CAT #	        Pack	  Shelf
       389-36	     1 asst.	    1
       389	 12 pcs bulk	   1/4
388 Blade Only	 100 pcs bulk	    1

4 pc. SAW SET

	 • Set Includes:
	   1 each of a 1 3/4”Metal 
	   Cutting Blade, a 1 1/4”
	   and a 2” Wood Cutting 
	   Blade, and a 1/8” Shank 
	   Mandrel
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
380-4520C	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

11 pc. CUT-IT-ALL KIT
	 • Set Includes:
	   1 each of a 1 3/4”Metal 
	   Cutting Blade, a 2”
	   Wood Cutting Blade,
	   a 1 1/2” Diamond Wheel,
	   6 - 2” Cut Off Wheels,
	   and a 1/8” and a 1/4”
	   Shank Mandrel
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
380-578207C	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

WOOD CUTTING
SAW BLADES

	 • 8,00 RPM
	 • For Cutting
	   Wood & Plastic
	 • Mounted Items Have
	   a 1/8” Shank Mandrel
CAT #  	  CAT #   	   	   		  Shelf
Bulk	  Carded	        Style	   Size	 Pack
380-BL	 380-BLC	  blade only	   2”	 6 pc
380	 380-C	   mounted	    2”	 6 pc
384-BL	 384-BLC	  blade only	1 1/4”	6 pc
384       	 384-C         mounted	 1 1/4”	6 pc
384-1BL	384-1BLC blade only   1”	 6 pc
384-1	 384-1C	   mounted 	   1”	 6 pc

1 3/4” METAL CUTTING
SAW BLADE

	 • 8,00 RPM
	 • High Speed Steel
	 • For Cutting Metal,   
	   Wood, and Plastic
	 • Mounted Item 
	   Has a 1/8” Shank
	   Mandrel

CAT #  	  CAT #   	      		  Shelf
Bulk	  Carded	       Style		  Pack
385-BL	 385-BLC	  blade only	  	6 pc
385	 385-C	   mounted	  	6 pc

DIAMOND WHEELS
	 • 8,00 RPM
	 • For Cutting and
    Grinding Metal, 
	   Wood, Plastic, and
	   Ceramics
	 • Mounted Items
	   Have a 1/8” Shank
	   Mandrel
CAT #  	  CAT #   	   	    	 Shelf
Bulk	  Carded	        Style	   Size	 Pack
387-BL	 387-BLC	 blade only	 1 3/4”	 6 pc
387	 387-C	  mounted	 1 3/4”	 6 pc
387-1.5	 387-1.5C	  mounted	 1 1/2”	 6 pc

36 pc. MINI SAW
ASSORTMENT

	                  • 1/8” Shank
       • 1/2” & 5/8” Diameter Saws

     	      Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	      Pack	  Shelf
383-36	     1 asst.	   1
383	 12 pcs bulk	  1/4

18 pc. MINI SAW
ASSORTMENT

	                  • 1/8” Shank
 • Includes : 1 1/4” & 2” Wood Saws     
     and 1 3/4” Metal Cutting Saws

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
386-18	 1 asst.	    1

18 pc. DIAMOND
WHEEL ASSORTMENT

	                  • 1/8” Shank
  • Includes : 1 1/2” & 1 3/4” Wheels     

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
387-18	 1 asst.	    1
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1/8” SHANK 
MANDREL

	 • 3/32” Screw
	 • For Use With:
	   No. 159-1C, 
	   159-7/8C, 287,
	   383-4C, and
	   390-4C

CAT #    	CAT #        	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       	Carded      	 Pack     	 Shelf
420-1	 -------    144 pcs	  1/4
------	 420-1C	 6 pcs	   1/8

1/8” SHANK 
MANDREL

	 • 1/8” Screw
	 • No. 420-2 is For Use	
    With No. 159-1 1/2
	 • No. 420-3 is For Use
	   With No. 288 

CAT #    	CAT #        	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       	Carded      	 Pack     	 Shelf
420-2	 -------    144 pcs	  1/2
------	 420-2C	 6 pcs	   1/8
420-3	 -------    144 pcs	  1/2
------	 420-3C	 6 pcs	   1/8

1/8” SHANK 
MANDREL

	 • 1/4” Screw
	 • For Use With:
	   No. 288-2, 380-BL, 
	   384-BL, 384-1BL,
	   385-BL, and 387-BL

CAT #    	CAT #        	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       	Carded      	 Pack     	 Shelf
420-4	 -------      50 pcs	   1
------	 420-4C	 6 pcs	   1/4

PUSH DRILL SET

	 • Set Includes:
	   7 1/2” Push
	   Drill and a
	   20 pc. Mini
	   Drill Bit Set
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
540-403C	 2 pcs	  1/2

20 Piece
MINI DRILL BIT SET

	 • Sizes: #61- #80
	 • Plastic Storage
	   Case
	 • For Percision
	   Drilling of Wood,
	   Plastic, & Metal
	 • Hang Tag

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
540	 10 pc	  3/4

MICRO CHUCK 
AND DRILL SET

	 • Set Includes
	   a #409 Micro
	   Chuck and #540
	   Drill Bit Set
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
540-409C	 6 pcs	    1

 7 1/2” PUSH DRILL
With Extra Collet

	 • Fits Drill Bit
	   Sizes 0”- 1/16”
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
403-C	 6 pcs	    1

100 Piece
MINI DRILL BIT SET

	  • Consist of 5 each of #61 - #80 
         Drill Bits and a Pin Vise
        in a Wooden Storage Box
               • Display Boxed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
542	 1 pc	  3/4

MICRO CHUCK 

	 • 1/8” Shank
	 • For Use With
	   #60- #80 Wire
	   Gauge Drill Bits
	 • Use In a Drill
	   or Hand Held
	   Tool
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
409-C	 6 pcs	  1/2

MINI PUSH DRILL 

	 • Fits Numbered
	   Drill Bits Sizes
	   #71 - #80
	 • 3 7/8” Overall
	   Length
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
402-C	 6 pcs	  3/4

MINI PIN CHUCK SET
	 • 3/32” Shank
	 • Includes Two
	   Collets
	 • Capacity:
	   0”- 3/32”
	 • Use In a Drill
	   or Hand Held 
	   Tool
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
408-C	 6 pcs	  1/2

SWIVEL HEAD 
PIN VISE

	 • Includes Two
	   Double Ended
	   Collets
	 • Capacity:
	   0”- 1/8”

CAT #    CAT #        Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      Pack     	  Shelf
407	 407-C	 6 pcs	    1
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MEASURING DEVICES
POINTED DIVIDER

	 • Hardened and
	   Tempered
	 • Spring Loaded
	 • Display Packed

CAT #   	  	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk        	Size     	Pack     	  Shelf
168-4	  4”	 6 pcs	    1
168-6	  6”	 6 pcs	 1 1/2
168-8	  8”	 6 pcs	    2

INSIDE CALIPER

	 • Hardened and
	   Tempered
	 • Spring Loaded
	 • Display Packed

CAT #   	  	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk        	Size     	Pack     	  Shelf
169-4	  4”	 6 pcs	    1
169-6	  6”	 6 pcs	 1 1/2
169-8	  8”	 6 pcs	    2

OUTSIDE CALIPER

	 • Hardened and
	   Tempered
	 • Spring Loaded
	 • Display Packed

CAT #   	  	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk        	Size     	Pack     	  Shelf
170-4	  4”	 6 pcs	    1
170-6	  6”	 6 pcs	 1 1/2
170-8	  8”	 6 pcs	    2

6” DIVIDER
W/PENCIL HOLDER

	 • Hardened and
	   Tempered
	 • Spring Loaded
	 • Display Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
766	 6 pcs	  1/2

COMPASS & PENCIL

	 • Self Centering
	   Bow Top
	 • Diecast Nickel
	   Plated
	   Construction
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
768-C	 6 pcs	  3/4

CONTOUR GAUGE

	 • 7 1/2” In Length
	 • Gives an Exact
	   Copy of Virtually
	   Any Shape
	 • 2 Can Be Joined 
	   Together For
	   Longer Length
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
670	 6 pcs	 3 1/2

Promotional
6”x 1/2” STEEL RULER

	               • Stainless Steel
     • Graduated in Inch and MM

CAT #    CAT #        Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      Pack     	  Shelf
758	 --------	 24 pcs	 1/2
-----	 758-C	 6 pcs	  1/4

6” STEEL RULE

	               • Stainless Steel
                  • Pocket Clip
     • Graduated in Inch and MM

CAT #  	 CAT #       	    	 Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded     Width    	 Pack	  Shelf
759	 -------	 1/4”	 12 pcs	  1/4
-----	 759-C	 1/4”	 6 pcs	  1/4
760	 -------	 1/2”	 12 pcs	  1/4
----- 	 760-C	 1/2”	 6 pcs	  1/4

6”X 3/4” STEEL RULE
W/DRILL GAUGE

	               • Stainless Steel
     • Graduated in Inch and MM
 • Drill Gauge Capacity:1/16” to 1/4”

CAT #    CAT #        Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      Pack     	  Shelf
761	 761-C	 12 pcs	 1/2

20” ALUMINUM RULER W/LEVELS

	               • Plastic Handle
     • Graduated in Inch and MM

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
772	 6 pcs	    2

12” STEEL RULER

	 • 1 1/8” Width
	 • Stainless Steel
	 • Graduated in
	   Inch & MM

CAT # 	 CAT #        Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded      Pack     	  Shelf
769	 --------	 12 pcs	 1 1/4
-----	 769-C	 6 pcs	    1
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MEASURING DEVICES
0 - 1” MICROMETER

	    • Stainless Steel  Construction
CAT #    CAT #        Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      Pack     	  Shelf
801	 801-C	 6 pcs	    2

6” DIAL CALIPER

	             • Steel Construction
     • Direct Inch - Inside, Outside
  	 & Depth Measurements
             • Plastic Storage Case

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
806	 1 pc	  1/2

0 - .5” DIGITAL 
MICROMETER

	      • Carbon Fibre Construction
      • Inch & MM Measurements
                 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
803-C	 1 pc	  1/2

5” VERNIER CALIPER

	 • Graduated in
	   MM and Inches
	 • Inside, Outside,
	   Measurements &
	   Depth Gauge 

CAT # 	CAT #     	Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk   	 Carded   	 Pack     	  Shelf
430	 430-C	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

X-Large Display
6” DIGITAL CALIPER

 • Large Numbers For Easy Reading
              • Steel Contruction
  • Direct Inch or Metric Conversion
         • Inside, Outside & Depth 
                  Measurements
           • Plastic Storage Case

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
817	 1 pc	  1/2

3’ TAPE MEASURE
with KEY CHAIN

     • 1/4” Wide Flexible Steel Tape
              • Locking Feature
                • Plastic Casing

CAT #    CAT #        Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      Pack     	  Shelf
6000	 --------	 48 pcs	   3
-----	 6000-C	 6 pcs	  1/4

	 • Plastic Casing
	   w/Rubber Grip
	 • Blister Packed 

CAT #            	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk            Size    	  Pack     	 Shelf
6010	 10’ x 1/2”	 6 pcs	 1 1/2
6012	 12’ x 1/2”	 6 pcs	 1 3/4
6017	 16’ x 3/4”	 6 pcs	    3
6025	 25’ x 1”	 6 pcs	    5
6033	 33’x 1 1/4”	 6 pcs	    6

4” BRASS CALIPER

	 • Solid Brass
	 • Graduated in 
	   MM and Inch
	   Measurements 

CAT #    CAT #        Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      Pack     	  Shelf
432	 432-C	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

MACHINIST’S 
SQUARES

	 • Hardened Steel
	 • Accuracy to
	   Workshop Grade

CAT #  	CAT #       	 Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	 Size   	 Pack	  Shelf
782	 -------	  2”	 6 pcs	 1 1/2
-----	 782-C	  2”	 6 pcs	 1 1/2
783	 -------	  3”	 6 pcs	 1 3/4
----- 	 783-C	  3”	 6 pcs	 1 3/4
784	 -------	  4”	 6 pcs	    2
786	 -------	  6”	 6 pcs	    3

X-Large Display
6” DIGITAL CALIPER

W/FRACTIONAL 
READING

 • Large Numbers For Easy Reading
              • Steel Contruction
  • Direct Inch, Metric, or Fractional
	                  Conversions
         • Inside, Outside & Depth 
                  Measurements
          • Plastic Storage Case

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
820	 1 pc	  1/2

 Fractional
TAPE MEASURES

	 • Plastic Casing
	   w/Rubber Grip
	 • Display Box 

CAT #            	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk         	      Size    	 Pack     Shelf
6012-M	 12’ x 1/2”	 6 pcs	 1 3/4
6025-M	 25’ x 1”	 6 pcs	    5

 Fractional
TAPE MEASURES
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SPECIALTY TOOLS
SUPER PUNCH

	 • Hardened Point
	 • All Steel
	   Construction
	 • Ideal For Punching
	   Holes in Leather,
	   Sheet Metal, or
	   Plastic 

CAT #  	CAT #    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	Carded  	 Pack     	  Shelf
722	 722-C	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

MACHINIST’S SCRIBE

	 • 8 1/2” Long
	 • Treated Points
	 • Includes: 1 Straight
	   & 1 Bent Point 

CAT #  	CAT #   	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	Carded  	 Pack     	 Shelf
347	 347-C	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

4 pc GIMLET SET

	 • For Starting and
	   Enlarging Holes
	   in Wood, Soft
	   Metals & Plastics
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
734-C	 6 pcs	  1/2

PRICK PUNCH

	 • 3/8” Stock Size
	 • Hardened Steel
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
736-C	 12 pcs	1 1/2

CENTER PUNCH

	 • 3/8” Stock Size
	 • Hardened Steel
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
737-C	 12 pcs	 1 1/2

Automatic
CENTER PUNCH

	 • Tempered Alloy
	   Steel Point
	 • Knurled Handle
	 • Adjustable
	   Impact
	 • Display Pouch

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
738-C	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

Letter
STAMPING SETS

	 • Tempered Steel
	 • For Use On 
	   Wood or Metal
	 • Plastic Storage
	   Case

CAT #            	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk      	 Size    	 Pack     	 Shelf
3480	 1/16”	 1 pc	    1
3490	 3/32”	 1 pc	 1 1/2
3500	 1/8”	 1 pc	    2
3505	 1/4”	 1 pc	 3 1/2
3520	 3/8”	 1 pc	    4

Number
STAMPING SETS

	 • Tempered Steel
	 • For Use On 
	   Wood or Metal
	 • Plastic Storage
	   Case

CAT #            	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk      	 Size    	 Pack     	  Shelf
3485	 1/16”	 1 pc	  1/4
3495	 3/32”	 1 pc	  1/2
3510	 1/8”	 1 pc	  3/4
3515	 1/4”	 1 pc	 1 1/2
3525	 3/8”	 1 pc	    2

TAPERED REAMERS

	 • Tempered Steel
	 • Enlarges and
	   Countersinks
	   Holes in Wood,
	   Steel, or Plastic

CAT #  	CAT #       	 Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	 Size   	 Pack	  Shelf
720	 720-C	 1/2”	 6 pcs	 1 3/4
-----	 721-C	 5/8”	 6 pcs	 1 3/4

BOLT & SCREW 
GAUGE

	 • Plastic Construction
	 • Threaded Holes
	 • Capacity: 2-64 to
	   1/2-20 Fine Threads
	   2-56 to 1/2-13
	   Coarse Threads

CAT #  	CAT #   	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	Carded  	 Pack     	 Shelf
562	 -------	 12 pcs	  1/2
-----	 562-C	 6 pcs	   1/2

15” TOOL BAG

                   • Soft Sided
	   • Multiple Pockets and Sleeves
	         • Protective Rubber Feet
             • Heavy Duty Zipper

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
99095	 6 pcs	  1/4

MINI TAP & DIE SET

	        • Convenient Plastic Case
     • For Use With Metal or Plastic

CAT #  	 CAT #   	      	 Shelf
Bulk	 Carded	   Type	 Pack
573	 573-C     30 pc Metric	 1 pc
574	 574-C      32 pc. SAE	 1 pc
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MAGNIFIERS
CLIP-ON  

MAGNIFIER

	        • 3 Interchangeable Lenses
  	  1 1/2x, 2 1/2x, 3 1/2x
      • Can Be Used With or Without
                        Glasses
	               • Display Boxed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
2930	 6 pcs	  1/2

LIGHTED HEAD  
MAGNIFIER VISOR

	        • Removable LED Light - 
               Batteries Included   
               • 3 Plastic Lenses
                • Display Boxed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
2968	 6 pcs	    3

HELPING HANDS 
WITH LED LIGHT

	 • 3 1/4” Glass
	   Lens
	 • Holder For 
	   Soldering Iron
	 • Display Boxed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
4025	 6 pcs	    5

LIGHTED CLIP-ON  
MAGNIFIER FRAME

	    • LED Light - Battery Included   
        • 3 Interchangeable Lenses
  	  1 1/2x, 2 1/2x, 3 1/2x
	               • Display Boxed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
2932	 6 pcs	  1/2

MAGNIFYING  
VISORS

       • Light Weight ABS Plastic   
               • 3 Plastic Lenses
	               • Display Boxed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
2960	 6 pcs	  3/4
2965	 6 pcs	  3/4 (lighted)

HELPING HANDS 

• Display Boxed
• Blister Packed

     			   Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	      Style	 Pack	  Shelf
4030	  w/magnifier	 6 pcs	    6
4031   w/o magnifier	 6 pcs	    6

LIGHTED CLIP-ON  
MAGNIFIER 

	    • LED Light - Battery Included   
        • 3 Interchangeable Lenses
  	  1 1/2x, 2 1/2x, 3 1/2x
  • Clips on Most Standard Glasses
	               • Display Boxed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
2934	 6 pcs	  1/2

FOLDING MAGNIFIER

	 • ABS Plastic
	   Frame
	 • Glass Lens
	 • Self Standing,
	   Hands Free
	 • Folds Flat
	   For Storage
	 • Display Boxed

          	 Lens	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #    	Size    	 Pack     	 Shelf
2920	  2”	 6 pcs	    1
2940	  4”	 6 pcs	    2

EYE LOUPES

	 • Precision Lens	
	  • Plastic Body

CAT #  	 CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	 Power   	 Pack	  Shelf
3000	 -------	 3 1/2X	 12 pcs	   1/4
------	 3000-C	 3 1/2X	 6 pcs	   1/4
3010	 -------	 10X	 10 pcs	   1/4
------	 3010-C	 10X	 6 pcs	   1/4

12 pc. MAGNIFYING
 GLASS ASSORTMENT

	 • Includes: 3 each
	   of a 1 1/2”, 2”,
	   3”, and a 4”
	   Magnifier
	 • Glass Lenses in
	   a Plastic Frame
	 • Display Boxed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
2912  1 asst	 3 1/2

 MAGNIFYING
 GLASSES

	    • Glass Lenses in Plastic Frames
	               • Display Boxed

          	  Lens	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #    	  Size    	 Pack     	  Shelf
2912-1.5  1 1/2”	 10 pcs	  3/4
2912-2	   2”	 10 pcs	    1
2912-3	   3”	 10 pcs	 1 1/2
2912-4	   4”	 10 pcs	    2

2” FOLDING 
MAGNIFIER

	 • ABS Plastic
	   Frame
	 • 5X Glass Lens

CAT #    CAT #        	Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      	Pack     	 Shelf
3005	 3005-C	 6 pcs	  1/2
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MAGNIFIERS & SPECIALTY TOOLS
LIGHTED

 DESK TOP MAGNIFIER

	 • 3X Magnification
	 • 6 7/8” x 4 5/16”
	   Glass Lens
	 • 2 Flourescent 
	   Bulbs

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
2975	 1 pc	    6

LIGHTED CLAMP-ON
MAGNIFIER

	 • 3X Magnification
	 • 5” Glass Lens
	 • Flourescent Bulb
	 • Display Boxed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
2970	 1 pc	    3

 TWEEZERS

	                 • Stainless Steel
	            • Fine Serrated Points

CAT #   	CAT #          			   Shelf
Bulk      	Carded        Size.          Style    	 Pack
1040	 1040-C   	 7”     Straight	 6 pcs
1041	 1041-C   	 7”     Curved	 6 pcs
1042	 1042-C  4 1/2”  Straight	 6 pcs
1043	 1043-C  4 1/2”  Curved	 6 pcs

 SELF CLOSING
TWEEZERS

	 • Stainless Steel
	 • 4 1/2” in Length
	 • Industrial
	   Quality 

CAT #    CAT #        	Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      	Pack     	 Shelf
1045	 1045-C	 6 pcs	  1/2

Insulated
SELF CLOSING 

TWEEZERS

	 • Stainless Steel
	 • 6 1/2” in Length
	 • Use When Soldering  
	   or Other Times
	   When in Contact
	   With Heat  

CAT #  	 CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	     Style   	 Pack	  Shelf
1046	 1046-C	 Straight	 6 pcs	   3/4
1047	 1047-C	 Curved	 6 pcs	   1/4

 4 pc. TWEEZER SET

	 • Stainless Steel
	 • Includes: 1 Each
	   4 1/2” Straight
	   4 /12” Curved
	   4 1/2” Self-Closing
	   4 1/2” Spade Point
	 • Display Storage
	   Pouch 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
1044	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

 ALL PURPOSE
CLAMPS

	 • Stainless Steel
	 • Serrated Jaws
	   Provide a Vise 
	   Like Grip When
	   Clamp is Locked

CAT #  	 CAT #          		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	 Carded       	 Size.       Style    	 Pack	  Shelf
4340	 -------   	  16”     	Crv.	 6 pcs	 1 1/4	
4341	 -------  	  16”	 Str.    	6 pcs	 1 1/4
4344	 -------  	  14”	 Crv. 	 6 pcs	 1 1/8	
4343	 -------	  14”	 Str.   	 6 pcs	 1 1/8
4345	 4345-C	  12”	 Str.	 6 pcs	    1
4346	 4346-C	  12”	 Crv.	 6 pcs	    1
4347	 4347-C	  10”	 Crv.	 6 pcs	   7/8
4348	 4348-C	  10”	 Str.	 6 pcs	   7/8
4352	 4352-C	   7”	 Crv.	 6 pcs	   3/4
4353	 4353-C	   7”	 Str.	 6 pcs	   3/4
4355	 4355-C	   5”	 Crv.	 6 pcs	   1/2
4356	 4356-C	   5”	 Str.	 6 pcs	   1/2
4358	 4358-C	 3 1/2”	 Crv.	 6 pcs	   1/3
4359	 4359-C	 3 1/2”	 Str.	 6 pcs	   1/3

 MAGNIFIER
 TWEEZER COMBO

	 • Stainless Steel
	   Frame With
	   Glass Lens
	   Magnifier

CAT #    CAT #        	Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk       Carded      	Pack     	 Shelf
4040	 4040-C	 6 pcs	  1/2

Insulated
6 1/2” ALL PURPOSE 

CLAMP

	 • Stainless Steel
	 • Vinyl Grips
	 • Serrated Jaws
	   Provide a Vise 
	   Like Grip When
	   Clamp is Locked

CAT #  	CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	     Style   	 Pack	  Shelf
4376	 4376-C	 Curved	 6 pcs	   3/4
4377	 4377-C   Straight	 6 pcs	   1/4

 ALLIGATOR CLAMPS

	                 • Stainless Steel
	             • Fine Serrated Jaws

CAT #  	 CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	   Size   	 Pack	  Shelf
4363	 4363-C	 3 1/2”	 6 pcs	   1/3
4365	 4365-C	 5 1/2”	 6 pcs	   1/2
4368	 4368-C	    8”	 6 pcs	   3/4
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SPECIALTY TOOLS
 2 pc. ALL PURPOSE

CLAMP SET

	 • Stainless Steel
	 • Set Includes:
	   7” Straight and
	   a 5” Curved
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
4353-55C	 6 pcs	 1 3/4

 4 pc. SPATULA SET 

	 • Stainless Steel
	 • Assorted Shapes
	 • Vinyl Display
	   Pouch

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
355-4P	 6 pcs	  1/2

 6 pc. WAX CARVING 
SET

	 • Stainless Steel
	 • Assorted Shapes
	 • Vinyl Display
	   Pouch

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
355-6P	 6 pcs	  3/4

 DENTAL PICKS

	 • Stainless Steel
	 • Assorted Tips
	 • Ideal For Hobby
	   Projects, Probing,
	   Cleaning, O Ring
	   Removal, etc.

CAT #  	CAT #    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	Carded  	 Pack     	  Shelf
350	 ------	 50 pcs	   2
-----	 350-C	 12 pcs	   1

 4 pc. DENTAL PICK 
SET

	 • Stainless Steel
	 • Assorted Tips
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
350-4C	 6 pcs	 2 1/4

 7 pc. DENTAL PICK 
SET

	 • Aluminum Grips
	 • Assorted Tips
	 • Vinyl Display
	   Pouch

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
353-7P	 6 pcs	   1/2

 CLAMP & SCISSORS
COMBO

	 • Stainless Steel
	 • Serrated Jaws
	 • Built in Scissors
	   at Rear of Jaws
CAT #  	CAT #       		 Shelf
Bulk    	 Carded   	   Size   	 Pack
1137	 1137-C	 5 1/2”	 6 pcs
1138	 1138-C	 6 1/2”	 6 pcs
1139	 1139-C	 7 1/2”	 6 pcs

 INSPECTION
MIRROR

	 • 7/8” Mirror
	   Diameter
	 • 6 1/2” in Length	
	 • Plastic Handle

CAT #  	CAT #    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	Carded  	 Pack     	  Shelf
434	 434-C	 12 pcs	  1/2

 13 pc. HOBBY KNIFE 
SET

  • Includes 3 Handles, 13 Assorted
        Blades, and a Storage Case
	              • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
4063	 6 pcs	 3 1/4

  HOBBY KNIFE 

	 • #1 Light Duty
	 • Aluminum Handle
	 • Includes 1 Blade
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
4050	 6 pcs	  1/4

  HOBBY KNIFE 
BLADES

	 • Includes 5 Surgically
	   Sharp Blades
	 • For Use With Most
	   Hobby Knives
	 • Packed in a Plastic
	   Storage Tube
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
4053	 12 pcs	 1/2

 7 pc. HOBBY KNIFE 
SET

	 • Includes Handle,
	   6 Assorted Blades,
	   & a Storage Tray
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
4060	 6 pcs	  1/2



ENKAY PRODUCTS CORP. 660 ATKINS AVE., BROOKLYN, NY 11208*PH (718) 272-5570 * FAX (718) 272-1520 27

UTILITY KNIVES & BLADES
Folding

UTILITY KNIFE

	 • Light Weight
	   Aluminum Handle
	 • Includes 5 Extra
	   Blades
	 • Quick Change
	   Mechanism
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
330-C	 6 pcs	    3

36 pc. Miniture Folding
UTILITY KNIFE
ASSORTMENT

	 • Light Weight
	   Aluminum Handle
	 • Quick Change
	   Mechanism
	 • Assorted Colors	
	 • Display Packed

	             	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs   
CAT #     	      Item    	 Pack     	  Shelf
328	    Knife	 1 asst	    6
328-BLC	 Rep. Blade	 6 pcs	  1/4

 UTILITY KNIVES
  With Break-a-way Blades

	 • Push Button 
	   Control
	 • Replaceable
	   Blades
	 • 50 Pieces Per
	   Shelf Pack		
	 • Bulk Only

	             	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs   
CAT #   	   Size    	 Pack    	 Shelf
337-1	 Small	 1 pc	  1 1/2
337-2	 Large	 1 pc	     3

 UTILITY KNIFE

	 • Heavy Duty
	   Metal Casing
	 • Retractable Blade
	 • Includes One
	   Blade
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
331-C	 6 pcs	  1/2

 36 pc. UTILITY KNIFE
Display

	 • Heavy Duty
	   Metal Casing
	 • Retractable Blade
	 • Includes One
	   Blade
	 • Display Boxed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
331-36	 1 dis.	    3

Large
SAFETY SCRAPER

	 • 3 1/2” Wide
	 • Plastic Handle
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
338-C	 6 pcs	   1/2

100 piece
UTILITY KNIFE  

BLADES W/HOLDER

	 • Blades Fit Most
	   Standard Utility
	   Knives Including
	   Our Item # 331-C
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
333-C	 6 pcs	 3 3/4

5 piece
UTILITY KNIFE 

BLADES

	 • Blades Fit Most
	   Standard Utility
	   Knives Including
	   Our Item # 331-C
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
335	 12 pcs	  1/4

Safety Scraper
REPLACEMENT 

BLADES

	 • 5 Replacement
	   Blades For
	   Item # 338-C
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
341-C	 6 pcs	   1/8

 SAFETY SCRAPER

	 • Includes 5 Extra 
	   Blades
	 • Accepts Standard
	   Single Edged
	   Blades Including
	   Our Item # 334
	 • Metal Construction
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
336-C	 6 pcs	  1/4

5 piece
SINGLE EDGED 

BLADES

	  • Industrial Quality No. 9 Blades
	             • Display Packed

     	    Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	    Pack	  Shelf
334	 100 pcs	    2

50 piece
SINGLE EDGED 

BLADES W/HOLDER

	 • Industrial Quality
	   No. 9 Blades
	 • Display Packed

    	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
334-D	 10 pcs	   2



ENKAY PRODUCTS CORP. 660 ATKINS AVE., BROOKLYN, NY 11208*PH (718) 272-5570 * FAX (718) 272-152028

SPECIALTY TOOLS
Super

MAGNETIC PICKUP

	 • Super Strong
	   Magnet With
	   5 1/2” to 21 1/2”
	   Telescoping
	   Handle
	 • Pocket Clip

CAT #  	CAT #    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	Carded  	 Pack     	 Shelf
438	 438-C	 6 pcs	  1/2

 MAGNETIC PICKUP
  With LED Light

	 • Super Strong
	   Magnet With
	   a 21” Flexible
	   Handle
	 • Batteries Included
	 • Display Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
439-C	 6 pcs	 1 3/4

 MINI PICKUP TOOL

	 • 3 Prongs
	 • 4 1/2” Long
	 • Knurled
	   Handle

CAT #  	CAT #    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	Carded  	 Pack     	 Shelf
442	 442-C	 6 pcs	  1/2

Heavy Duty
SPRING CLAMP

	 • Plated and 
	   Insulated
	   With Vinyl 
	   Grips & Jaws
	 • Bulk Only

 	   	 Opening 	 Shelf 	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #  Length	    Size	 Pack	  Shelf
1142	  2”	   7/8”	 12 pcs	   1/3
1144	  4”	  1 1/2”	 12 pcs	  1 2/3
1146	  6”	  2 1/2”	 15 pcs	    4

 SPRING CLAMP
  With Magnet

	 • Plated and 
	   Insulated
	   With Vinyl 
	   Grip & Jaws
	 • Large Magnet
	   Attached
	 • Bulk Only

 	   	 Opening 	 Shelf 	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #        Length	    Size	 Pack	  Shelf
1142-M	  2”	   7/8”	 12 pcs	   1/3
1144-M	  4”	  1 1/2”	 12 pcs	  1 2/3

 MINI CLAMP

	 • Rubber Tips
	 • A Versitile Tool
	   For Clamping a
	   Wide Range
	   of Surfaces
	 • Cam Action
	   Clamping

CAT #  	CAT #       		 Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	   Size   	 Pack	  Shelf
1120	 1120-C	 Small	 6 pcs	 1 1/2
1121	 1121-C	 Large	 6 pcs	    2

50 pc. - 2 1/4” Mini Plastic
SPRING CLAMP
ASSORTMENT

	 • Assorted Colors
	 • Plastic Swivel Pads 
	 • Packaged in a
	   Clear Plastic
	   Display Container

 	 Opening 	  Shelf 	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #      Size	  Pack	  Shelf
1152	     1”     1 asst	 1 3/4

5 pc. - 2 1/4” Mini Plastic
SPRING CLAMP SET

	 • Assorted Colors
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
1152-5C	 6 pcs	  1/2

Heavy Duty Plastic
SPRING CLAMP

	 • Plastic Pads
	   Swivel to
	   Accommodate
	   Irregular
	   Surfaces
	 • Bulk Only

 	   	 Opening 	 Shelf 	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #   Length	    Size	 Pack	  Shelf
1154	  4”	  1 3/4”	 10 pcs	  1 1/2
1156	  6”	  2 3/4”	 15 pcs	     3

101 piece
SPRING ASSORTMENT

	 • Variety of 
	   Torsion,
	   Extension, and
	   Compression 
	   Springs
	 • Display Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
464	 6 pcs	    3

20 pc. Multi- Purpose
BRAIDED TWINE

ASSORTMENT

	 • 100% Nylon
	 • 50’ Minimum
	    Length
	 • 100 lbs.
	   Minimum
	   Strength
	 • Display Boxed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
9550	 1 asst	    2

Diamond Tipped
GLASS CUTTER

	 • Hardwood
	   Handle
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
349-C	 6 pcs	    3
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ELECTRICAL & SPECIALTY TOOLS
8” CRIMPING TOOL

	 • Includes 10
	   Terminals
	 • For Use as a
	   Crimper, Bolt
	   and Wire
	   Cutter, and
	   Wire Stripper
	 • Blister Packed 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
950-C	 6 pcs	 2 1/2

7 in 1 CRIMPING TOOL

	 • For Use as a
	   Crimper,Wire
	   Cutter, and
	   Wire Stripper
	 • Blister Packed 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
948-C	 6 pcs	    2

WIRE STRIPPER

	 • Strips Up To
	   10 Gauge Wire
	 • Wire Cutter
	 • Vinyl Grips
	 • Hang Tag

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
953-C	 6 pcs	 2 1/2

NYLON CABLE TIES
		         	          	 Pieces       	   Shelf       	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Color	 Size	 Test	 Per Bag	    Pack	  Shelf
7000	 Asst.	 Asst.	 Asst.	  100	 10 bags	 1 1/2
7040	 White	 4”	 18#	  100	 10 bags	    1
7045	 Black	 4”	 18#	  100	 10 bags	    1
7080	 White	 8”	 50#	  100	 10 bags	    2
7085	 Black	 8”	 50#	  100	 10 bags	    2
7087	 Asst.	 8”	 50#	  100	 10 bags	    2
7120	 White	 12”	 50#	   50	 10 bags	 2 1/2
7125	 Black	 12”	 50#	   50	 10 bags	 2 1/2
7170	 White	 17”	 50#	   25	 10 bags	    3
7175	 Black	 17”	 50#	   25	 10 bags	    3
7240	 White	 24”	 175#	   25	 10 bags	    5
7245	 Black	 24”	 175#	   25	 10 bags	    5
7360	 White	 36”	 175#	   25	 10 bags	    7
7365	 Black	 36”	 175#	   25	 10 bags	    7

Adjustable
WIRE STRIPPER

	 • Strips Up To
	   10 Gauge Wire
	 • Vinyl Grips
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
952	 6 pcs	    2

12” HEAT SHRINK
TUBING

	     • Shrinks to Half Its Diameter
	 • For Insulating and Waterproofing
           of Bare & Frayed Wires
	             • Display Packed

                                 Feet          Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Size	 Per Unit	    Pack	  Shelf
7490	 1/16”	    10	 10 bags	   1/2
7500	 1/8”	      9	 10 bags	   1/2
7510	 3/16”	      8	 10 bags	   1/2
7520	 1/4”	      7	 10 bags	   1/2
7525	 5/16”	      6	 10 bags	   1/2

HEAT SHRINK TUBING
ASSORTMENTS

	     • Shrinks to Half Its Diameter
	 • For Insulating and Waterproofing
           of Bare & Frayed Wires
	             • Display Packed

                               Pieces         Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Length	 Per Unit	    Pack	  Shelf
7530	   12”	     9	 10 bags	   1/2
7535	    4”	    15	 10 bags	   1/8

ELECTRICAL
TESTER

	 • AC/DC 110-460V
	 • For Testing:
	   Outlets, Switches,
	   Condensers,
	   Fuses, and More
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
665	 6 pcs	   1/2

SUPER MAGNETS

	 • Up to 8 lbs. of
	   Lifting Capacity
	 • 1/2” in Diameter
	 • 4480-C Includes
	   4 Magnets Per
	   Card

CAT #  	 CAT #    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	 Carded  	 Pack     	  Shelf
4480	 ------	 100 pcs	 2 1/2
------	 4480-C	 12 pcs	 1 1/4

3/4” x 15’
HOOK & LOOP

	              • Stick-on Type
	             • Display Boxed

	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #    Color 	 Pack     	  Shelf
7400	 White	 6 pcs	  1/4
7410	 Black	 6 pcs	  1/4

60 pc. EYEGLASS 
REPAIR KIT DISPLAY

	     • Each Kit Includes: Tweezers,
   Screws, Screwdriver, Nose Pads, 
              and a Storage Case
	             • Display Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
9570	 1 disp	   1/2
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PLUMBING & SPECIALTY TOOLS
FLARING TOOL

	 • Flares 3/16”, 1/4”,
	   5/16”, 3/8”, 1/2”,
	   and 5/8” O.D.
	 • Quick Opening
	   Hinge Bar and
	   Swivel Yoke Cone
	 • Blister Packed 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
590	 6 pcs	   10

TUBING CUTTER

	 • Capacity up to
	   1 1/8” O.D.
	 • Alloy Steel
	   Cutting Wheel
	 • Hardened Flare
	   Groove Rollers
	 • Blister Packed 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
592	 6 pcs	    3

MINI
TUBING CUTTER

	 • Capacity up 
	   to 5/8” O.D.
	 • Alloy Steel
	   Cutting Wheel
	 • Hardened Flare
	   Groove Rollers
	 • Blister Packed 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
593-C	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

PIPE 
CLEANING BRUSH

	 • For Cleaning
	   1/2” and 3/4”
	   Pipe
	 • Also Works
	   For Cleaning
	   Car Battery
	   Post 
	 • Blister Packed 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
596-C	 6 pcs	  1/4

ACID BRUSHES

	           • 100 % Horse Hair
	           • Tin Plated Handles

                             Pieces        Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	   Size	 Per Unit	    Pack	  Shelf
1680	  1/4”	   144	  1 box	 1 1/2
1682	  1/2”	   144	  1 box	    2

12 pc. ACID BRUSH
ASSORTMENT

	 • 100 % Horse
	   Hair
	 • Tin Plated
	   Handles
	 • 6 pcs. Each
	   of the 1/4”
	   and 1/2” Sizes
	 • Poly Bagged 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
1684-C	 12 pcs	 1 1/2

LEAD FREE SOLDER

	 • For Plumbing
	   & General Use
	 • .125” Diameter 

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Wght.  	 Pack     	  Shelf
1690	 1/4 lb	 10 pcs	 2 1/2
1692	 1/2 lb	 10 pcs	    5

ROSIN CORE SOLDER

	 • For Electrical Use
	 • 60/40 Blend
	 • .062” Diameter
	 • 4 oz. Spool 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
1695	 10 pcs	 2 1/2

PASTE FLUX

	 • 2 oz. Net Weight
	 • Non Corrosive
	 • Water Soluble
	 • Enviromentally
	   Safe 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
1698	 12 pcs	   3/4

10” LOCKING PLIERS

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Hardened Jaws

CAT #  	CAT #    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	Carded  	 Pack     Shelf
930	 930-C	 6 pcs	    7

24 pc. MINI LOCKING
PLIERS ASSORTMENT

	 • Drop Forged
	 • 12 each of a
	   Long Nose 
	   and a Standard
	   Locking Pliers
	 • Display Jar 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
924	 1 jar	 5 1/2

15” LONG NOSE
LOCKING PLIERS

	               • Drop Forged
	             • Hardened Jaws
	              • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
935-C	 6 pcs	 1 3/4
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PLIERS
4 3/4” Miniature

CHAIN NOSE PLIERS

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Cushion Grips
	 • Hang Tagged 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
910-C	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

4 1/2” Miniature
DIAGONAL PLIERS

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Cushion Grips
	 • Hang Tagged 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
912-C	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

5 1/2” Miniature
NEEDLE NOSE PLIERS

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Cushion Grips
	 • Hang Tagged 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
955-C	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

5” Miniature
FLUSH CUT PLIERS

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Cushion Grips
	 • Hang Tagged 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
940-C	 6 pcs	    2

6” DIAGONAL PLIERS

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Cushion Grips
	 • Hang Tagged 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
989-C	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

7” Heavy Duty
DIAGONAL PLIERS

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Cushion Grips
	 • Hang Tagged 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
991-C	 6 pcs	 3 3/4

BENT NOSE PLIERS

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Cushion Grips
	 • Hang Tagged 

  	    	 Shelf   Wt/Lbs
CAT 	 Size  	 Pack     Shelf
966-C	 6 1/2”	 6 pcs	   2

8” LINESMAN PLIERS

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Cushion Grips
	 • Hang Tagged 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
972-C	 6 pcs	    2

LONG NOSE PLIERS

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Cushion Grips
	 • Hang Tagged 

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	 Size  	 Pack     	 Shelf
987-C	 8”	 6 pcs	 2 1/2
988-C	 6 1/2” 	6 pcs	    2

8” CARPENTER
PINCER

	               • Drop Forged
	            • With Nail Puller
	               • Hang Tagged

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
975-C	 6 pcs	    7

12” GROOVE JOINT 
PLIERS

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Cushion Grips
	 • Hang Tagged 

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
981-C	 6 pcs	    6

SLIP JOINT PLIERS

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Cushion Grips 

CAT #  	 CAT #       		 Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	 Size   	Pack	  Shelf
996	 996-C	 6”	 6 pcs	    2
998	 998-C	 8”	 6 pcs	 2 1/2
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STRIKING TOOLS
CLAW HAMMER

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Polished Head
	 • Hardwood 
	    Handle

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	 Size  	 Pack     	 Shelf
895	 16 oz	 6 pcs	    6
901	 7 oz	 6 pcs	    3

16 oz. RIP HAMMER

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
896	 6 pcs	    6

5 oz. Magnetic
TACK HAMMER

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
898	 6 pcs	 1 3/4

Miniature
BALL PEIN HAMMERS

	               • Drop Forged
	              • Painted Heads
           • Hardwood Handles

CAT #  	 CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	 Size   	 Pack	  Shelf
888-1	 888-1C	 1 oz.	 6 pcs	    1
888-2	 888-2C	 2 oz.	 6 pcs	    2
888-4	 888-4C	 4 oz.	 6 pcs	    5

Miniature Ball Pein
HAMMER SET

	 • Includes: a 1 oz.
	   and a 2 oz.
	   Hammer
	 • Drop Forged
	 • Painted Heads
	 • Hardwood 
	    Handle

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
888-3C	 6 pcs	    3

2 oz.  JEWELER’S
HAMMER

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Polished Head
	 • Hardwood 
	    Handle

CAT #  	CAT #    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	Carded  	 Pack      Shelf
906	 906-C	 6 pcs	 1 1/4

6 in 1 FLOWERED
HAMMER

	 • Includes: Tack
	   Puller/Claw,
	   1/4” Slotted,
	   #1 Phillips, 1/8”
	   Slotted & Eyeglass
	   Screwdrivers
	 • Display Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
903	 12 pcs	   4

HOBBY HAMMER

	 • Includes: 6
	   Interchangeable
	   Heads - 4 Steel,
	   1 Brass, and
	   1 Plastic
	 • Aluminum Grip

CAT #  	CAT #    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	Carded  	 Pack      Shelf
905	 905-C	 6 pcs	    5

4 oz. BRASS HAMMER

	 • Solid Brass Head
	 • Will Not Mar
	   Finished Surfaces
	 • Hardwood
	    Handle

CAT #  	CAT #    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	Carded  	 Pack      Shelf
908	 908-C	 6 pcs	 1 3/4

RUBBER MALLETS

	 • Black Head 
	 • Hardwood
	    Handle

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	 Size  	 Pack     	 Shelf
899	 16 oz	 6 pcs	    7
900	 32 oz	 6 pcs	   12

Swing Ring
HAMMER HOLDER

	 • Top Grain
	   Leather 
	 • Display
	   Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
730	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

4 pc. Hammer
WEDGE SET

	 • Made of Nickel
	   Plated Steel
	 • Used for 
	   Hammers, Axes,
	   or Sledges
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
887	 12 pcs	  3/4

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Polished Head
	 • Hardwood 
	    Handle

	 • Drop Forged
	 • Painted Head
	 • Hardwood 
	    Handle
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SAWS & SPECIALTY TOOLS
WALLBOARD SAW

	             • Hardwood Handle	              
CAT #  	 CAT #    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	 Carded  	 Pack      	  Shelf
1366	 -------	 12 pcs	 2 1/2
------	 1366-C	 6 pcs	 1 1/4

MINI HACKSAW

	             • 1/4” x 6” Blade
		    • Chrome Plated	              

CAT #  	 CAT #    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	 Carded  	 Pack      	  Shelf
1368	 -------	 12 pcs	    2
------	 1368-C	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

MINI HACKSAW
BLADES

	 • Size: 1/4” x 6”
	 • Fits Item No.
	   1368 Mini 
	   Hacksaw
	 • Item No. 1369-C
	   Includes 5 Blades

CAT #  	 CAT #    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	 Carded  	 Pack      	  Shelf
1369	 -------	 250 pcs	 1 1/2
------	 1369-C	 6 pcs	   1/2

HANDY HACKSAW

	 • Plastic Handle
	 • Includes 1 Blade
	 • Holds 10” or
	   12” Blades
	 • Skin Packed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
1360-C	 6 pcs	   1/4

HACKSAW

	           • Adjustable up to 12”
         • Black Cushioned Handle
	      • Chrome Plated Steel frame
	              • Includes 1 Blade	              

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
1365	 6 pcs	   1/4

12 pc. HACKSAW
BLADE SET

	               • 12” - 24 Tooth 
	           • Carbon Steel Blades	             

CAT #  	 CAT #    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	 Carded  	 Pack      	 Shelf
1328	 -------	 12 pcs	    7
------	 1328-C	 6 pcs	    3

1 1/4 lb. HATCHET

	 • Polished Head
	 • Fiberglass
	   Handle

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
890	 6 pcs	    9

5 1/2” MINI PRY BAR

	 • Excellent For
	   Removing Tacks
	   and Brads
	 • Skin Packed 

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
8400-C	 6 pcs	 1 3/4

2 Pocket
SHOP APRON

	 • Washable Blue
	   Denim
	 • 36” in Length
	 • Display Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
99093	 6 pcs	 2 3/4

50 pieces
DUST MASK

	 • For Non-Toxic Use
	 • Adjusts To Fit All
	   Facial Contours
	 • Protects From 
	   Dusts, Pollens,
	   Powders, etc.
	 • Display Boxed 

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
690	 1 box	   1/4

ADJUSTABLE 
WRENCHES

	               • Drop Forged
	          • Ground & Polished
CAT #  	 CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	   Size   	 Pack	  Shelf
828-2 1/2	 828-2 1/2C	2 1/2”	 6 pcs	   1/2
828-4	 828-4C	    4”	 6 pcs	   3/4
828-6	 828-6C	    6”	 6 pcs	     2
828-8	 828-8C	    8”	 6 pcs	  3 3/4
828-10	 828-10C	   10”	 6 pcs	     7
828-12	 828-12C	   12”	 6 pcs	    10
828-15	 ----------	   15”	 1 pc	  3 1/2

SNAP RING PLIER
SET

	 • Set Includes:
	   2 Straight, 1 - 45
	   Degree, and 1 - 90
	   Degree Tip
	 • Cushion Grips
	 • Blister Packed 

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
1000-C	 6 pcs	   1/4
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FILES & FILE HANDLES
5 pc. Mini

DIAMOND FILE SET

	 • 4” in Length
	 • Assorted Shapes
	 • Vinyl Grips
	 • Blister Packed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
445-C	 6 pcs	   1/2

NEEDLE FILE SETS
	 • 5 1/2” in Length
	 • Plastic Handles
	 • Swiss Pattern
	 • Assorted Shapes
	 • Double Cut
	   For Sharper and
	   Faster Cutting

    	   	 Pieces  	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Packed	  in Set	 Pack	  Shelf
450	 pouch	 12 pcs	 10 pcs	  1/2
450-3C	 carded	 3 pcs	 6 pcs	   1/4
450-6C	 carded	 6 pcs	 6 pcs	   1/2	

WARDING FILE SETS

	 • 6” in Length
	 • Assorted Shapes
	 • Wooden Handles

    	   	 Pieces  	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Packed	  in Set	 Pack	  Shelf
452	 pouch	 6 pcs	 6 pcs	 1 3/4
452-P   hang pouch	6 pcs	 6 pcs	 1 3/4
457	 carded	 2 pcs	 6 pcs	   3/4
452-36	 bulk	 36 pcs	 1 asst	    2	

RIFFLER FILE SETS

	 • 5 1/2” in Length
	 • Assorted Shapes
	 • For Metal, Wood,
	   and Plastics

    	   	 Pieces  	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Packed	  in Set	 Pack	  Shelf
460	 pouch	 10 pcs	 10 pcs	  1/2
460-5C	 carded	 5 pcs	 6 pcs	   1/4	

NEEDLE FILES
	 • 5 1/2” in Length
	 • Assorted Shapes
	 • Swiss Pattern
	 • For Metal, Wood,
	   and Plastics
	 • Bulk Only

    	   	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	       Shape	  Pack 	  Shelf	
453-1	      Flat	 12 pcs	   1/4
453-2	   Equaling	 12 pcs	   1/4
453-4	   Triangle	 12 pcs	   1/4
453-5	     Square	 12 pcs	   1/4
453-6	     Round	 12 pcs	   1/4
453-8	 Half Round	 12 pcs	   1/4
453-72	  72 pc. asst.	 1 asst.	 1 1/2

50 pc. FILE HANDLE
ASSORTMENT

	 • Plastic Handles	
	 • 5 Assorted Sizes
	   and Colors
	 • Bulk Packed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
1115	 1 asst	    1

25 piece
MINI FILE HANDLE

ASSORTMENT

	 • Designed to Fit
	   Needle Files
	 • Bulk Packed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
1118	 1 asst	  1/2

8” Diamond
CHAIN SAW FILES

	 • Designed For
	   Fast Cutting and
	   Long Lasting
	   Use
	 • 150 Grit
	 • Blister Packed

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	 Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
1086-C	 1/8”	 6 pcs	    1
1087-C	 5/32”	 6 pcs	    1
1088-C	 3/16”	 6 pcs	 1 1/4
1089-C	 7/32”	 6 pcs	 1 1/4	

FILE CLEANING
BRUSH

	           • Short Coarse Wire
	          • Plastic Construction	              

CAT #  	 CAT #    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	 Carded  	 Pack      Shelf
1655	 1655-C	 6 pcs	    3

72 piece
FILE ASSORTMENT

	          • Sizes From 6” to 12”
	               • Assorted Styles	              

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
1085	 1 asst	   27
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FILES 
FLAT BASTARD

CAT #  	 CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	 Size   	 Pack	  Shelf
1050	 1050-C	 8”	 12 pcs	    4
1051	 1051-C	 10”	 12 pcs	    7

MILL BASTARD
CAT #  	 CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	 Size   	 Pack	  Shelf
1055	 1055-C	 6”	 12 pcs	 2 1/4
1056	 1056-C	 8”	 12 pcs	 3 3/4
1057	 1057-C	 10”	 12 pcs	    6
1058	 1058-C	 12”	 6 pcs	    5

1/2 ROUND BASTARD
CAT #  	 CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	 Size   	 Pack	  Shelf
1076	 1076-C	 8”	 12 pcs	    4
1077	 1077-C	 10”	 12 pcs	    7

 ROUND BASTARD
CAT #  	 CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	 Size   	 Pack	  Shelf
1070	 1070-C	 6”	 12 pcs	 1 1/4
1071	 1071-C	 8”	 12 pcs	    2
1072	 1072-C	 10”	 12 pcs	 4 1/4

 SLIM TAPERED
CAT #  	 CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	 Size   	 Pack	  Shelf
1064	 1064-C	 4”	 12 pcs	    1
1066	 1066-C	 6”	 12 pcs	 1 1/4
1067	 1067-C	 7”	 12 pcs	 2 3/4

 CABINET RASP
CAT #  	 CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	 Size   	 Pack	  Shelf
1093	 1093-C	 8”	 12 pcs	    4
1094	 1094-C	 10”	 12 pcs	    7

 SHOE RASP
CAT #  	 CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	 Size   	 Pack	  Shelf
1096	 1096-C	 8”	 12 pcs	 4 1/2
1097	 1097-C	 10”	 12 pcs	 7 1/2

 CHAIN SAW
CAT #  	 CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	 Size   	 Pack	  Shelf
1079	 1079-C	 1/8”x 6”	 12 pcs	   3/4
1080	 1080-C	 3/16”x 8”	 12 pcs	    1
1081	 1081-C	 7/32”x 8”	 12 pcs	 1 1/2
1083	 1083-C	 5/32”x 6”	 12 pcs	   3/4
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SCREWDRIVERS 
Flowered

6 in 1 SCREWDRIVER

	 • 2 Double End Bits
	   #1 & #2 Phillips,
	   3/16” & 9/32” Slotted	
	 • Tube Can Also Be
	   Used as a 1/4” and
	   5/16” Nut Driver
	 • Display Boxed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
3465	 12 pcs	    6

6 IN 1 SCREWDRIVER

	 • 2 Double End Bits
	   #1 & #2 Phillips,
	   3/16” & 9/32” Slotted	
	 • Tube Can Also Be
	   Used as a 1/4” and
	   5/16” Nut Driver
	 • Display Boxed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
3460	 12 pcs	    6

2 pc. Offset
 SCREWDRIVER SET

	 • 90 Degree Angle
	   Screwdrivers
	 • Set Includes: 
	   #1 & #2 Phillips, 
	   1/4” & 3/16”
	   Slotted
	 • Skin Packed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
3650	 6 pcs	    1

60 pc. SCREWDRIVER 
ASSORTMENTS

	 • Slotted Assortment Includes
	   4” and 6” Screwdrivers
	   With 1/4” and 3/16” Tips		
	 • Phillips Assortment Includes
	   3” - #1 and 4” - #2 Phillips
	 • Plastic Handles
	 • Tempered Steel Blades
	 • Display Boxed

    	   	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	    Shape	  Pack 	  Shelf	
3390	 Phillips	 1 asst	    7
3400	 Slotted	 1 asst	    7

CARDED SCREWDRIVERS

	 • Plastic Handles		
	 • Tempered Steel Blades
	 • Skin Packed

    	   	  	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	    Style	    Size	 Pack	  Shelf
3390-1C	 Phillips	 3”x #1	 6 pcs	   1/2
3390-2C	 Phillips	 4”x #2	 6 pcs	   1/2
3400-1C	 Slotted	 4”x 3/16”	 6 pcs	   1/2
3400-2C	 Slotted	 4”x 1/4”	 6 pcs	   1/2
3400-3C	 Slotted	 6”x 3/16”	 6 pcs	   3/4
3400-4C	 Slotted	 6”x 1/4”	 6 pcs	   3/4	

6 pc. Precision
 SCREWDRIVER SET

	 • Set Includes:
	   2 Phillips (#0, #1)	
	   4 Slotted and a
	   Storage Case
	 • Chrome Plated 
	   Handles With
	   Swivel Heads
	 • Tempered Steel 
	   Blades
	 • Blister Packed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
3633	 6 pcs	    1

11 pc. Precision
 SCREWDRIVER SET

• Set Includes: 6 Slotted, 1 Awl,
  3 Phillips (#00, #0, #1), 

   1 Magnet and a Storage Case
	 • Blister Packed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
3634	 6 pcs	 2 1/4

6 pc. Extra Long Precision
 SCREWDRIVER SET

	 • Set Includes:
	   3 Phillips and
	   3 Slotted
	 • 3”, 4”, and 6”
	   Blade Lengths
	 • Plastic Handles
	 • Blister Packed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
3636	 6 pcs	    2

3 pc. Offset Ratcheting
 SCREWDRIVER SET

	 • Reversible
	   Ratchet Handle
	 • Includes 1 Phillips
	   and 1 Slotted
	   Screwbit
	 • Skin Packed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
3653	 6 pcs	   1/4

 Offset Ratcheting
 SCREWDRIVER

	 • Reversible
	   Ratchet Handle
	 • Bulk Only

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
3653-B	 10 pcs	  1/4

8 pc. Ratcheting
 SCREWDRIVER SET

	 • Set Includes a
	   Ratcheting 
	   Handle,
	   6 Screwbits, 
	   and a Screwbit 	
    Extension
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
3015-C	 6 pcs	   1/2
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SCREWBITS & HOLDERS 
POCKET 

SCREWDRIVERS
	 • Available in
	   Slotted and
	   Phillips
	 • Pocket Clip
	   Included
	 • Plastic Handles

CAT #  	 CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	    Style  	 Pack	  Shelf
3646-1	 --------	 slotted	 25 pcs	  3/4
3646-2	 --------	 phillips	 25 pcs	  3/4
--------	 3646-2C	 1 pc. ea.	 6 pcs	   1/3
3646-50  -------    50 pc. asst.	 1 asst.	 1 1/2

 102 pc. - 2 in 1 Pocket
 SCREWDRIVER
ASSORTMENT

	 • Double Ended Bit
	   Has a Phillips Tip
	   on One End and a
	   Slotted Tip on
	   the Other
	 • Assorted Colors
	 • Display Jar

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
3648	 1 asst	 1 1/2

 6 pc. - Tamper Proof
 OFFSET TORQUE

KEY SET

	 • Set Includes:
	   T4, T5, T6, T7,
	   T8, and T9
	 • Storage Case
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
3616-C	 6 pcs	   2/3

33 pc. - 1” Tamper Proof
 SCREW BIT SET

	 • Set Includes:
	   1 Magnetic Bit
	   Holder, 32 - 1”
	   Screw Bits, and
	   a Storage Case
	 • Blister Packed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
3033	 6 pcs	  13

7 pc. - 1” Tamper Proof Torque
 SCREW BIT SETS

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • Storage Case
	 • Blister Packed

    	   	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	      Sizes	 Pack 	  Shelf	
3037-C	 T7 - T25	 6 pcs	  2/3
3047-C	 T10 - T40	 6 pcs	  2/3

10 pc. - 6” Tamper Proof Torque 
SCREW BIT SET

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • Set Includes:
	   T6, T7, T8, T9,
	   T10, T15, T20,
	   T25, T30, and
	   T40
	 • Poly Bagged
	   With Header

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
3036-C	 6 pcs	    1

7 pc. - 2”
 SCREW BIT SET

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • Set Includes:
	   #1 & #2 Phillips,
	   T10, T15, T20,
	   T25, and T30
	   Tamper Proof
	   Torques Bits
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
3042-C	 6 pcs	  3/4

7 pc. - 2” Tamper Proof Torque 
SCREW BIT SET

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • Set Includes:
	   T10, T15, T20,
	   T25, T30, T40,
	   and a T45
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
3044-C	 6 pcs	  3/4

100 pc. - 1”
 SCREW BIT SET

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
• Set Includes: 100 Assorted

Specialty and Standard Screw Bits, 
Holders, and a Storage Case 

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
3031	 6 pcs	    5

QUICK RELEASE BIT
HOLDERS

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
• Designed For Quick Release of

Standard 1/4” Hex Shank Screw Bits 
CAT #  	 CAT #       		  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk    	 Carded   	 Size   	Pack	  Shelf
3204	 ---------	 2”	 10 pcs	    1
------	 3204-C	 2”	 6 pcs	   3/4
3205	 ---------	 3”	 10 pcs	 1 1/4
------	 3205-C	 3”	 6 pcs	    1
3209	 ---------	 5”	 10 pcs	    2
------	 3209-C	 5”	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

3 pc. QUICK RELEASE 
BIT HOLDER SET

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • Designed For Quick
	   Release of Standard
	   1/4” Shank Screw
	   Bits
	 • Includes 1 Each of
	   a 2”, 3”, and a 5”
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
3205-3C	 6 pcs	  3/4

 Multi Angle
 QUICK RELEASE 

BIT HOLDER

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • Shaft Swivels
	   up to 15 Degrees
	 • Blister Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
3212-C	 6 pcs	  1/4
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SCREWBITS  
SOCKET ADAPTORS

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • 1/4” & 3/8” are
 	  2 1/2” in Overall
	   Length
	 • 1/2” is 3” in
	   Overall Length	
	 • Skin Packed

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	 Size  	 Pack     	 Shelf
3148-C	 1/4”	 6 pcs	  1/4
3150-C	 3/8”	 6 pcs	  1/3
3152-C	 1/2”	 6 pcs	  1/2	

 Magnetic
 NUT SETTERS

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • Skin Packed
    	   	  	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Size	 Length	 Pack	  Shelf
3240-C	 1/4”	 1 3/4”	 6 pcs	   1/2
3242-C	 5/16”	 1 3/4”	 6 pcs	   3/4
3250-C	 1/4”	 2 9/16”	 6 pcs	 1 1/4
3252-C	 5/16”	 2 9/16”	 6 pcs	 1 1/4
3254-C	 3/8”	 2 9/16”	 6 pcs	 1 1/2
3256-C	 7/16”	 2 9/16”	 6 pcs	 1 3/4
3257-C	 1/2”	 2 9/16”	 6 pcs	    2
3258-C	 1/4”	     6”	 6 pcs	 1 3/4
3259-C	 5/16”	     6”	 6 pcs	 1 3/4	

MAGNETIC 
BIT HOLDER

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • For Use With
	   All Standard
	   1/4” Hex Shank
	   Screw Bits
	 • Skin Packed

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	 Size  	 Pack     	 Shelf
3160-C	 3”	 6 pcs	  1/3
3166-C	 6”	 6 pcs	  2/3	

2” Double Ended
 SCREW BITS

	 • #2 Phillips On One
	   End and a 3/16”
	   Slotted On The Other
	 • 1/4 Hex Shank
	 • 2 Pieces Per Card
	 • Skin Packed

3 1/2” Double Ended
 SCREW BITS

3 1/2” Double Ended #2  
PHILLIPS SCREW BITS

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • 2 Pieces Per Card
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
3115-2C	 6 pcs	   1/4

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
3100-2C	 6 pcs	  1/8

	 • #1Phillips On One
	   End and a 3/16”
	   Slotted On The Other
	 • 1/4 Hex Shank
	 • 2 Pieces Per Card
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
3110-2C	 6 pcs	  1/4

6” SCREW BITS

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • 2 Pieces Per Card
	 • Skin Packed

                                                	 Shelf
CAT #	   Size	    Style	 Pack
3118-2C	   00     	phillips	 6 pcs
3120-2C	    0	 phillips  	 6 pcs
3125-2C	   #1	 phillips 	 6 pcs
3130-2C	   #2	 phillips	 6 pcs
3135-2C	  1/4”	 slotted	 6 pcs
3140-2C	   #2   robertson	 6 pcs

4 pc. 6” SCREW 
BIT SET

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • Set Includes:
	   1 Each of  a #1
	   and #2 Phillips,
	   #2 Robertson,
	   and a 1/4” Slotted
	 • Skin Packed

     	 Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Pack	  Shelf
9120-4C	 6 pcs	 1 1/2

12” SCREW BITS

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • Skin Packed

                                                	 Shelf
CAT #	   Size	    Style	 Pack
3132-C	  #2     	phillips	 6 pcs
3142-C	  #2   robertson  	6 pcs

2 pc. 12” SCREW 
BIT SET

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • Set Includes:
	   1 Each of a #2 
	   Phillips and a 
	   #2 Robertson
	 • Skin Packed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
3132-42C	 6 pcs	  5/8

2 pc. DRYWALL SCREW
ADAPTOR SET

	 • 1/4” Hex Shank
	 • Designed to
	   Countersink
	   Drywall Screws
	   to Their Proper
	   Depth
	 • Blister Packed

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
3020	 12 pcs	   1

SCREW BIT HOLDER

	 • Holds Up To 32
	   1/4” Hex Shank
	   Screw Bits and
	   1- 3” Magnetic 
	   Bit Holder
	 • Made of Flexiable
	   Plastic Material
	 • Poly Bagged 
	   With Header

     	  Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	  Pack	  Shelf
3030	 6 pcs	  1/2
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BULK SCREW BITS  

Item #     Length           Description            Sh. Pk.
3350	 3 1/2”	 No. 00 Phillips	 10 pcs
3118	    6”	 No. 00 Phillips	 10 pcs
3300	    1”	 No. 0 Phillips	 100 pcs
3351	 3 1/2”	 No. 0 Phillips	 10 pcs
3120	    6”	 No. 0 Phillips	 10 pcs
3331	    2”	 No. 1 Phillips	 10 pcs
3352	 3 1/2” 	 No. 1 Phillips	 10 pcs
3125	    6”	 No. 1 Phillips	 10 pcs
3302	    1”	 No. 2 Phillips	 100 pcs
3332	    2”	 No. 2 Phillips	 10 pcs
3353	 3 1/2” 	 No. 2 Phillips	 10 pcs
3130	    6”	 No. 2 Phillips	 10 pcs
3132	   12”	 No. 2 Phillips	 10 pcs.

Item #     Length       Description        	  Sh. Pk.
3306	    1”	  1/4” Slotted	 10 pcs
3135	    6”	  1/4” Slotted	 10 pcs

Item #   Length           Description          	 Sh. Pk.
3148	 2 1/2”  1/4” Socket Adpt.	 10 pcs
3150	 2 1/2”	 3/8” Socket Adpt.	 10 pcs
3152	    3”	 1/2” Socket adpt.	 10 pcs

Item #   Length           Description          	 Sh. Pk.
3160	    3”  	 Mag. Bit Holder	 10 pcs
3166	    6”	 Mag. Bit Holder	 10 pcs

Item #   Length            Description          	Sh. Pk.
3240	  1 3/4”   1/4” Nut Setter	 10 pcs
3250   2 9/16”	  1/4” Nut Setter	 10 pcs
3258	     6”	   1/4” Nut Setter	 10 pcs
3242	  1 3/4”	  5/16” Nut Setter	 10 pcs
3252   2 9/16”	  5/16” Nut Setter	 10 pcs
3259	     6”	   5/16” Nut Setter	 10 pcs
3254   2 9/16”	  3/8” Nut Setter	 10 pcs
3256   2 9/16”	  7/16” Nut Setter	 10 pcs
3257   2 9/16”	  1/2” Nut Setter	 10 pcs	

Item #     Length             Description            	 Sh. Pk.
3100	    2”   	 #2Phil. & 3/16”Slot	 10 pcs
3110	 3 1/2”	 #1Phil. & 3/16”Slot	 10 pcs
3115	 3 1/2”	 Dbl. Ended #2 Phil	 10 pcs

Item #    Length       Description        	  Sh. Pk.
3315	    1”	 3/32” Hex Key	 10 pcs
3316	    1”	 7/64” Hex Key	 10 pcs
3317	    1”	  1/8” Hex Key	 10 pcs
3318	    1”	 9/64” Hex Key	 10 pcs

Item #   Length           Description          	 Sh. Pk.
3312	    1”     	No. 2 Robertson	 10 pcs
3338	    2”	 No. 2 Robertson	 10 pcs
3140	    6”	 No. 2 Robertson	 10 pcs
3142	   12”	 No. 2 Robertson	 10 pcs

TAMPER PROOF TORQUE BITS
Item #     Length       Description        	  Sh. Pk.
3340	    2”	  T10 Torque	 10 pcs
3341	    2”	  T15 Torque	 10 pcs
3342	    2”	  T20 Torque	 10 pcs
3343	    2”	  T25 Torque	 10 pcs
3344	    2”	  T30 Torque	 10 pcs
3345	    2”	  T40 Torque	 10 pcs
3346	    2”	  T45 Torque	 10 pcs
3347	    2” 	  T50 Torque	 10 pcs

TAMPER PROOF TORQUE BITS
Item #     Length       Description        	  Sh. Pk.
3320	    1”	   T7 Torque	 10 pcs
3321	    1”	   T8 Torque	 10 pcs
3322	    1”	   T9 Torque	 10 pcs
3323	    1”	  T10 Torque	 10 pcs
3324	    1”	  T15 Torque	 10 pcs
3325	    1”	  T20 Torque	 10 pcs
3326	    1”	  T25 Torque	 10 pcs
3327	    1” 	  T27 Torque	 10 pcs
3328	    1”	  T30 Torque	 10 pcs
3329	    1”	  T40 Torque	 10 pcs

Item #   Length         Description       	 Sh. Pk.
3021	    1”  	 Drywall Screw	 10 pcs
		        Adaptor

Item #   	Length     Description       	 Sh. Pk.
3308	    1”    5/32” Clutch	 10 pcs 
		     Head	



ENKAY PRODUCTS CORP. 660 ATKINS AVE., BROOKLYN, NY 11208*PH (718) 272-5570 * FAX (718) 272-152040

NICKEL PLATED SNAP HOOKS 
SWIVEL EYE SNAP HOOKS

 	 CAT # 	 CAT #	 Eye	 Snap	 Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size       Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 479	 479-C	 1/2”	 1/4”	    3”	 12 pcs	 1 1/4
	 480	 480-C	 5/8”	 5/16”	 3 1/8”	 12 pcs	 1 1/4
	 481	 481-C	 3/4”	 5/16”	 3 1/4”	 12 pcs	 1 1/4
	 482	 482-C    1 1/8”	 1/2”	 4 1/8”	 12 pcs	 3 1/4	

DOUBLE END SNAP HOOKS

CAT #    	CAT #        	 Snap       	Overall   	  Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk	 Carded      Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
477	 477-C	 1/2”	 4 1/2”	 12 pcs	 3 1/4
478	 478-C	 3/8”	 3 1/2”	 12 pcs	 2 1/2	

OPEN EYE SNAP HOOK

 	 CAT # 	 CAT #	 Eye	 Snap	 Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size        Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 492	 492-C	 3/16”	 5/16”	 3 1/4”	 12 pcs	 1 1/4	

SWIVEL EYE SNAP HOOK
 With Split Key Ring

 	 CAT # 	 CAT #	 Eye	 Overall	 Key Ring	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size      	Length	 Diameter	  Pack	  Shelf
	 473	 473-C	 5/8”	 3 1/2”	     1”	 12 pcs	 1 1/4	

SWIVEL EYE SNAP HOOKS

 	 CAT # 	 CAT #	 Eye	 Snap	  Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size       Opening	  Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 493-1	 493-1C	 5/8”	 3/8”	 3 1/4”	 12 pcs	 1 1/2
	 493-2	 493-2C	 3/4”	 3/8”     3 5/16”	 12 pcs	 1 5/8
	 493-3	 493-3C	 7/8”     7/16”	 3 3/8”	 12 pcs	 1 3/4	

1” SPLIT KEY RING

     	    Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	    Pack	  Shelf
466	 500 pcs	  1/2

DOUBLE SWIVEL

CAT #  	 CAT #    		   Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	 Carded  	 I.D.	  Pack    	  Shelf
470	 470-C	 3/4”	 12 pcs	 1 1/8
470-1	 470-1C	 1”	 12 pcs	 1 1/4

SWIVEL EYE SPRING HOOK

 	 CAT # 	 CAT #	 Eye	 Snap	 Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size       Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 475	 475-C	 1/2”	 1/4”	 2 5/8”	 12 pcs	   1/2	

SWIVEL EYE TRIGGER SNAP

 	 CAT # 	 CAT #	 Eye	 Snap	 Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size      Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 502	 502-C	 1/2”	 1/2”	 2 3/8”	 12 pcs	 1 1/4	

SQUARE BOTTOM SWIVEL SNAP

 	 CAT # 	 CAT #	 Eye	 Snap	 Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size      Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 471	 471-C	 3/8”	 5/8”	 3 1/4”	 12 pcs	    1	

CARABINER KEY RINGS
	 • High Strength Aluminum
	 • Highly Visable Anodized 
	   Colors: Gold, Black, Blue,
	   Green, Red, and Purple
	 • 3/4” Split Key Ring

CAT #  	CAT #    		   Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	Carded  	  Size	  Pack    	  Shelf
514	 514-C	 2 1/2”	 12 pcs	  5/8    
515	 515-C	 3 1/8”	 12 pcs	 1 1/2

BULL SNAP

 	 CAT # 	 CAT #	 Eye	 Snap	 Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size     Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 516	 516-C	 1”	 5/8”	    4”	 12 pcs	 4 1/4	

PANIC SNAP

 	 CAT # 	 CAT #	 Eye	 Snap	 Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size      Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 517	 517-C	 1/2”	 3/4”	    4”	 12 pcs	 4 1/4	

FORGED SNAP HOOK
 5000 Lb. Test & Zinc Coated

 	 CAT # 	 CAT #	   Eye	 Snap	 Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	   Size        Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 518	 518-C	 1 1/8”	 1/2”	 5 1/4”	 12 pcs	 6 1/4	
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SOLID BRASS SNAP HOOKS 
Solid Brass Snap Hooks are ideal for Marine use, as well as Harnesses,

Flag Poles, and Dog Leads. Not affected by salt water.

SWIVEL EYE SNAP HOOKS

 	 CAT # 	 CAT #	 Eye	 Snap	 Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size       Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 487	 487-C	 1/2”	 5/16”	    3”	 12 pcs	    1
	 483	 483-C	 3/4”	 3/8”	 3 1/4”	 12 pcs	 1 1/4
	 484	 484-C	  1”	 7/16”	 3 1/2”	 12 pcs	    2
	 500	 500-C    1 1/8”	 1/2”	 4 1/4”	 12 pcs	    3
	 485	 485-C    1 1/4”	 9/16”	 4 3/4”	 12 pcs	    4	

DOUBLE END SNAP HOOKS

CAT #    	CAT #        	 Snap       	Overall   	  Shelf    	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk	 Carded      Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
497	 497-C	 3/8”	 3 1/2”	 12 pcs	 1 1/4
499	 499-C     7/16”	    4”	 12 pcs	 1 3/4	

OPEN EYE SNAP HOOK

 	 CAT # 	 CAT #	 Eye	 Snap	 Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size       Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 498	 498-C	 1/2”	 3/8”	 3 1/2”	 12 pcs	    2	

SWIVEL EYE TRIGGER SNAP

 	 CAT # 	 CAT #	 Eye	 Snap	 Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size       Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 503	 503-C	 1/2”	 1/2”	 2 3/8”	 12 pcs	 1 1/4	

SWIVEL EYE SNAP HOOKS

 	 CAT # 	 CAT #	 Eye	 Snap	 Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size       Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 494-1	 494-1C	 5/8”	 3/8”	 3 1/4”	 12 pcs	    2
	 494-2	 494-2C	 3/4”	 1/2”	 3 3/4”	 12 pcs	 3 1/4
	 494-3	 494-3C	 7/8”	 5/8”	 4 9/16”	 12 pcs	 3 3/4	

SWIVEL EYE SNAP HOOKS
 	 CAT # 	 CAT #	 Eye	 Snap	 Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size       Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 496-0	 496-0C    7/16”	 1/4”	 2 1/8”	 12 pcs	    1
	 496-1	 496-1C	 5/8”	 3/8”	 2 7/8”	 12 pcs	 1 1/4
	 496-2	 496-2C   11/16”	 5/8”	 3 1/4”	 12 pcs	    2
	 496-3	 496-3C	 3/4”    11/16”	 3 7/8”	 12 PCS	    3	
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CHAIN & CABLE ACCESSORIES 
 SNAP LINKS

 	CAT # 	 CAT #	 Wire	 Snap	 Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size      Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 488-1	 488-1C	 1/8”    5/16”     2 1/16”	 12 pcs	  5/8
	 488-2	 488-2C	 1/4”	 3/8”     2 7/16”	 12 pcs	  7/8
	 489	 489-C        5/16”	 3/8”	 3 1/4”	 12 pcs	    2
	 490	 490-C      	 3/8”	 1/2”	 3 3/4”	 12 pcs	 3 1/2
	 491-7/16	 491-7/16C 7/16”  11/16”	 4 3/4”	 12 pcs	    5
	 491-1/2	 491-1/2C	 1/2”   13/16”	 5 1/2”	 12 pcs	 6 1/2	

 QUICK LINKS

 	CAT # 	 CAT #	 Wire	 Snap	 Overall	  Shelf	 Wt/Lbs
	 Bulk	 Carded	 Size      Opening	 Length	  Pack	  Shelf
	 504	 504-C	 1/8”    	 1/4”      1 9/16”	 12 pcs	  1/3
	 505	 505-C     3/16”   11/32”       2”	 12 pcs	  2/3
	 506	 506-C      	1/4”	 3/8”	 2 3/8”	 12 pcs	  7/8
	 508	 508-C     5/16”    7/16”	    3”	 12 pcs	 2 1/8
	 509	 509-C	 3/8”      1/2”	 3 1/4”	 12 pcs	 3 1/4
	 512	 512-C	 1/2”      5/8”	 4 1/4”	 12 pcs	   6	

 High Test
 CLEVIS GRAB HOOKS

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	 Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
530-1/4	 1/4”	 12 pcs	    6
530-5/16	 5/16”	 12 pcs	   10
530-3/8	 3/8”	 12 pcs	   13
530-1/2	 1/2”	 12 pcs	   30	

 Grade 70
 CLEVIS GRAB HOOKS

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	 Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
531-1/4	 1/4”	 12 pcs	    6
531-5/16	 5/16”	 12 pcs	   10
531-3/8	 3/8”	 12 pcs	   13	

 High Test With Safety Gate
 CLEVIS SLIP HOOKS

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	 Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
533-1/4	 1/4”	 12 pcs	 8 1/2
533-5/16	 5/16”	 12 pcs	   12	

 Grade 70 With Safety Gate
 CLEVIS SLIP HOOKS

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	 Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
533-70-1/4	 1/4”	 12 pcs	 8 1/2
533-70-5/16	 5/16”	 12 pcs	   12	

 High Test 
 CLEVIS SLIP HOOKS

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	 Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
532-1/4	 1/4”	 12 pcs	 8 1/2
532-5/16	 5/16”	 12 pcs	   12
532-3/8	 3/8”	 12 pcs   17 1/2
532-1/2	 1/2”	 12 pcs	   33	

 SCREW PIN ANCHOR SHACKLES
  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	 Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
534-1/4	 1/4”	 12 pcs	    6
534-5/16	 5/16”	 12 pcs	   10
534-3/8	 3/8”	 12 pcs	   12
534-1/2	 1/2”	 12 pcs	   14
534-5/8	 5/8”	 12 pcs	 14 1/2
534-3/4	 3/4”	 12 pcs	   15
534-7/8	 7/8”	 12 pcs	   17
534-1	  1”	 12 pcs	   26	

 Drop Forged
 WIRE ROPE CLIPS

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	 Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
520-02	 1/16”	 24 pcs	  1/2
520-03	 1/8”	 24 pcs	  3/4
520-05	 3/16”	 24 pcs	    1
520-06	 1/4”	 24 pcs	 2 1/2
520-08	 5/16”	 24 pcs	    3
520-10	 3/8”	 12 pcs	 3 1/2
520-12	 1/2”	 12 pcs	    5	

 Grade 70
 DOUBLE CLEVIS

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	          Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
527-1/4	 1/4” & 5/16”	 12 pcs	    6
527-3/8	        3/8”	 12 pcs	   13	

 Solid Brass
 ROPE CLAMP

CAT #  	 CAT #    		   Shelf  	 Wt/Lbs
Bulk     	 Carded  	 Size	  Pack    	  Shelf
519-1	 519-1C	  1”	 12 pcs	    1
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HITCH ACCESSORIES 
5/8” BENT PIN & CLIP

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #  Length 	 Pack     	 Shelf
539	 3”	 25 pcs	   6	

 Replacement
 “R” PINS

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
537-5/64	 5/64”	 100 pcs	    4
537-3/32	 3/32”	 100 pcs	 4 1/2
537-1/8	 1/8”	 100 pcs	    5
537-5/32	 5/32”	 100 pcs	    6	

WHEEL BEARINGS
	 • Replacement
	   Bearings For
	   2 and 4 Wheel
	   Carts and Wheel
	   Barrels
	 • Bulk Only

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	          Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
12118  	 1/2”x 1 1/8”	 100 pcs	    6
12138	 1/2”x 1 3/8”	 100 pcs	 7 1/2
12148	 5/8”x 1 3/8”	 100 pcs	    8
12158	 3/4”x 1 3/8”	 100 pcs	    8	

PTO PINS

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	          Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
535	 1/4” round	 25 pcs	 1 1/4
536-1/4	 1/4” square	 25 pcs	 1 1/4
536-5/16	 5/16” square	 25 pcs	 1 1/2
536-3/8	 3/8” square	 25 pcs	 1 3/4	

LYNCH PINS

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #	 Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
5060	 3/16”	 25 pcs	  3/4
5062	 1/4”	 25 pcs	 1 1/4
5064	 5/16”	 25 pcs	 1 3/4
5068	 7/16”	 25 pcs	 2 3/4
5071   7/16” HD	 25 PCS	 3 1/2

STABILIZER PIN

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	          Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
5190 	 5/8”x 2 5/8”	 6 pcs	 4 1/2	

TOP LINK PIN

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	          Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
5202 	 3/4”x 4 3/4”	 6 pcs	 4 1/2	

LOWER LINK PIN

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	          Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
5204 	 7/8”x 5 1/2”	 6 pcs	    7	

HITCH PINS

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT 	          Size  	 Pack     	  Shelf
5170 	 1/2”x 4 1/2”	 6 pcs	 2 3/4
5171	 5/8”x 4 1/2”	 6 pcs	 3 3/4
5172	 5/8”x 6 1/4”	 6 pcs	    5
5173	 3/4”x 4 1/2”	 6 pcs	    6
5174	 3/4”x 6 1/4”	 6 pcs	 6 3/4
5175	 7/8”x 4 1/4”	 6 pcs	 6 3/4
5176	 7/8”x 6 1/4”	 6 pcs	 8 3/4	

TOP LINK

  	    	 Shelf   	 Wt/Lbs
CAT #    Length 	 Pack     	 Shelf
5208	 29”	 2 pcs	   16	
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